
DATE 09/08/2017 <D'IPil TRIUiSPARl!NClC ClCB: REGISTR FJIOI: 08/26/2017 TO: 09/08/2017 
ALI. ClCKS BNIK 11C: AL 

Cl 01 PAGE 1 

DATB PO NO 

SPJ\RKLE'l & SIBRJUI. SPRIBG 2017 015-565-301 SUPPLIES 08 /28/2017 

C'ORIOl SOl'Til SOLITr 2017 016-565-301 SUPPLIES 08 /28/2017 

LEAVITr IHSURAl & CEl 2017 015-565-402 FISC. TUIT. BOND. REGISTRATION 08/28/2017 

SARA P.ABTIS 

LOIDIE E • .:JACKSO 

2017 015-565-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 015-565-301 SUPPLIES 

2017 015-565-426 TRAVEL 

2017 015-565-426 TRAVEL 

FAL OJl AlT PROBATI 2017 015-565-301 SUPPLIES 

08/31/2017 
08/31/2017 

08/31./2017 

08/31/ 2017 

08/31/ 2017 
VOID DATB:OS/31/2017 

FAL COUlilTY Gl F1 2017 015-565-402 FISC. TUIT. BOND. REGISTRATION 08/31./ 2017 
2017 Ol.6-565-402 FISC. TUIT. BOND. REGISTRATION 08/31./ 2017 

FAL OJl AlT PRl 2017 015-565-301 SUPPLIES 

REDl TDXICOLOG!" LlT 2017 016-565-301 SUPPLIES 

11IUIRT  2017 084-645-301 SUPPLIES 

11IUIRT CON«l/SYBCB 201.1 010-665-301 SUPPLIES 

11MAl �/SYBCB 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

08/31/ 2017 

08/31/ 2017 

OB/28/ 2017 

08/28/ 2017 

08/28/ 2017 

FALS 

AG EXT 

AG EXT 

R & B 

45.()6 
------------ CHU 

45.06 6239 

1,, 393 .CIO 
-- ---------- CHKI 

1#393�00 6240 

25U.OO 
-- ---------- CHU 

250.00 6241 

392.31 
94 .14 

------------ CHU 
486.45 6244 

36.72 
------------ CHU 

36.72 6245 

4G.SO 
-- ---------- CHU 

40.50 6246 

154 .95 
------------ •VOID* 

l.54. 95 6247 

309.53 
133.21 

------------ CHU 
442.74 6248 

l54 .95 
------------ CHU 

154.95 6249 

2f223.CIO 
------------ CHU 

2,223.00 6250 

182.81 
------------ CHU 

l.82.81 95953 

35.96 
------------ CHU 

35.96 95954 

38.95 
------------ CHU 

38.95 95955 
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IlA'.l'E 09/08/2017 OOMPlROL TRAHSPl\RBHCY Cl REGISTER. l'ROl: 08/26/2017 TO: 09/08/2017 
AL CHECKS BAHK:  : AL 

llL SMJ OF IIBARl, I 2017 010-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAiliTE:MlCE 
2017 010-560-454 ADTO REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 

BERTOfil .R: WATSOJl6 ATrOR 

BLlWCHAR & TBCMAS, I.LP 

2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 
2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 
2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 
2017 o rn-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 
2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 
2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 
2017 ()1()-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 
2017 ()1()-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/.JUVENILE LEGAL 
2017 (110-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/.JUVENILE LEGAL 
2017 010-4 09-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/.JUVENILE LEGAL 
2017 010-4 09-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 
2017 010-409-402 IlIDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 
2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 
2017 010-4 09-4 02 INDIGENT CRIMIN/.JUVENILE LEGAL 
2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/.JUVE!ULE LEGAL 
2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 
2017 (110-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMINf.JUVENILE LEGAL 
2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 
2017 010-409-402 IlIDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 
2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENII.E LEGAL 

2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/.JUVENir.E LEGAL 
2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/.JUVENir.E LEGAL 

BRAl!K & CLl SUPPLY INC 2017 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

BRl IHSUIUINCH SEINICRS 2017 010-409-430 COUNTY ASSOCIATION DOES 
2017 010-409-430 COUNTY ASSOCIATION DOES 
2017 010-409-430 COUNTY ASSOCIATION DOES 
2017 010-409-430 COUNTY ASSOCIATION DUES 
2017 010-409-430 COUNTY ASSOCIATION DUES 
2017 010-409-430 COUNTY ASSOCIATION DUES 
2017 010-409-430 COUNTY ASSOCIATION DOES 

C.T.W.P • 2017 010-497-301 SUPPLIBS 

11 

08/28/2017 
()8/28/2 OJ. 7 

08/28/2017 
08/28/2017 
08/28/2017 

08/28/2017 
08/28/2017 
08/28/2017 
08/28/2017 
08/28/2017 
08/28/2017 
08/28/2017 
08/28/2017 
08/28/2017 
08/28/2017 
08/28/2017 
08/28/2017 
08/28/2017 
08/28/2017 
08/28/2017 
08/28/2017 
08/28/2017 
08/28/2017 
08/28/2017 
08/28/2017 

08/28/2017 
08/28/2Gl7 

08/28/2017 

08/28/2017 
08/28/2017 
08/28Z2017 
08/28/2017 
08/28/2017 
08/28/2017 
08/28/2017 

08/28/:ao11 

POBO 

S/0 408.78 
S/O 62.48 

------- ---- -
471.26 

R & B 154.95 
R & B 2.20 
R & B 6.90 

------------
Hi4.05 

COONTY 275.00 
COONTY 240.00 
COONTY 200.00 
COUNTY 275. 0ll 
COUN"f Y 250 .00 
COUNTY 150.00 
COUNTY 250 .00 
COUNTY 250.00 
COUNTY 150.00 
COUNTY 150.00 
COUNTY 915 .00 
COUNTY 225.00 
COUNTY 25().00 
COUNTY 225.00 
COUNTY 250.00 
COUNTY 25().00 
COUNTY 250.00 
COUNTY 250.00 
COUNTY 340.00 
COUNTY 350.00 

------------
5,495-00 

CT'Y 250.00 
COUNTY 306 .45 

------------
556-45 

R & B 770.48 
------------

770.48 

TAXAC 120.00 
CTYCLK 90.60 
Er.ECTS 30.00 

S/O 30.00 
S/O 30.00 

AUDIT 30.00 
CMSR3 30.00 

------------
360.60 

126.14 

CHU 
95956 

CBXI 
95957 

CHB:l! 
.95.958 

CHQ 
9595.9 

CBKI 
95960 

CIO 
95961 
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Ilil:l"E 09/011/20].7 

2017 010-551-429 TRAINING & EDUCATION 09/28/ 2017 
VOID DATB,09/05/2017 

CALIFORNIA CCl!ITRA SOP 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 08/28/ 2017 

CEi-TEX FOREHSIC CDlTAN 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/J!JVE!fILE LEGAL 09/28/ 2017 

CKHTRAL TEXAS POBI.ISHI, 2017 039-620-574 TRASH DAYS 08/28/2017 

CEl TEXAS POBI.ISl, 2017 039-620-574 TRASH DAYS 

2017 010-409-462 COf!PUTER 
2017 010-409-462 COf!PlJTER 

a:wnJU™I BUSIImS SERVICES 2017 010-403-332 RECORDING & INDEXING 
2017 010-403-332 RECORDING & INDEXING 

CRISMEL 1!2!1THRSES, Il!I[!_ 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

DEL.I. Jl L-P. 2017 010-455-301 SUPPLIES 

2017 010-561-332 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 

ECOLAB PEST llLDIIlTICl 2017 010-561-332 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 

08/28/2017 

08/28/2017 
08/28/2017 

08/28/2017 
08/28/ 2017 

0 8/28/ 2017 

08/28/2017 

08/28/2017 

08/28/2017 

EDl c _ VALO 2017 010-409-402 INDIGBNT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 08/28/2017 
VOID Ilil:l"Eo08/31/2017 

CHK'.201 PAGE 3 

PONO .! 

------------

126-14 

CSTBL2 229.00 
--------- ---

22'.'LOO 

R & B  278.40 
-------- - -

--

278-40 

82ND 750.00 
------------

750.00 

CTY 107.73 ------------
107_73 

CTY 107.52 
--------- ---

107.52 

CTY 82.00 
CTY 60.00 

------------

142-00 

CTYCLK 1,600.00 
CTYCLK 171.50-

BAn: 
CODE 

CHK:f 
95962 

•vom+ 
95963 

CHK:ll 
95964 

CHK:f 
95965 

CHK:f 
95966 

CHK:f 
95967 

CHK:f 
95968 

------------ Cl 
1,428-50 95969 

R &B 86.00 
-------- ---- Cl 

86.00 95970 

JP!ll l.31. 0 9 
---- -------- Cl 

131-0'J 95971 

JAIL 94.95 
------------ Cl 

!M.95 95972 

JAIL 37S. 88 
---- -------- Cl 

378.88 95973 

ll2ND 9,500.00 
---- -------- '*VOID* 

9r500.00 95974 

2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES OB/28/2017 R & B 511.64 
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DATB 09/08/2017 COMP'fROLLER TRAEPARENCT amcK REGISTl!R PRCM: 08/26/2017 TO: 09/0B/2017 OIK201 PAGE 4 

VBlR NN1E 

EVMIS OIL cao!PANY. me 

AL CHBCKS BAR][ AC: AL 

AC ROMBHR AC RAMH 

2017 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

2017 010-561-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 
2017 010-560-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 

FAL CClUl APSAL. DIS 2017 010-409-406 APPRAISAL DISTRICT FEES 

FLO!IERS BAJ.'.Il CO. OF TYLE 2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

2017 010-560-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 

2017 010-560-454 A!l'l'O REPAIRS & MAIN'I'El'ICE 
2017 010-560-454 A!l'l'O REPAIRS & MAIN'I'El'ICE 

GOtXM JID.TilfG/AC/EI3£/M' 2017 070-520-452 JAIL REPAIRS 

GREG TATB 

H ik B SOPY Il 

llOI.T CAT 

J SCD'l"l' CROCKR'I, D.O. 

= ·- SMrIB 

2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/.JUVENILE LEGAL 

2017 039-620-336 OPERATilifG SUPPLIES 

2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

2017 010-561-405 INMATE MEDICAL 

2017 010-409-410 l!lTH ADMINISTRATOR 

2017 010-455-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 
2017 010-455-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

DATB 

08/28/2Gl7 

08/28/2017 
08/28/2017 

08/28/2017 

08/28/2017 
08/28/2017 

08/28/2017 

08/28/2017 
08/28/2017 

08/28/2017 

08/28/2017 

08/28/2017 

08/28/2017 

08/28/2017 

08/28/2017 

()8/28/2017 
08/28/2017 

R 

R 

R 

PO .l\10 
BATCH 

AMOmlT CODE 

& B  

JAIL 
S/ 

CTY 

JAIL 
JAIL 

S/O 

S/O 
S/O 

JAIL 

82ND 

& B 

& B 

JAII. 

CT'Y 

JP#1 
JI>#1 

360.72 
-- -- --------

872-36 

6 94. 30 
2,999.19 

------------

3.693.49 

75,972.87 
- -----------

75.!172.87 

64.05 
64.05 

------------

128.10 

44.05 
------ ---- --

44.05 

l.66.04 

l.56.15 
------------

322.19 

822.50 
------------

822.50 

700.00 
---- --------

700.00 

1,189.29 
------------

1,1a9_29 

151.68 
------------

l.51.68 

142.76 
------------

142.76 

82.50 
------- -----

82.50 

197. 00 
28.45 

---- --------

225.45 

c:eQ 
95975 

c:eQ 
95976 

Cl 
95977 

Cl 
95978 

c:eQ 
95979 

Cl 
95980 

CBKJ! 
95981 

Cl 
95982 

Cl 
95983 

c:eQ 
95984 

c:eQ 
95985 

c:eQ 
95986 

CBKI 
95987 
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Dil.'IB 09/08/2017 COMPlROL TRAJISPAREl CHECK REGISTKR PROM, 08/26/2017 ro, 09/08/2017 CBX20l. PAGE 5 
AL CHRCJrS BABK AC' AL 

Jl\MlS l'l. SHINDHR PH.D., M. 2017 Ol.0-561-301 SUPPLIES 

JOl'l i W - SRILEY,. JR. 

2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

2017 010-660-486 CONTRACT LABOR 

2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMil!/JlJVEINILE LEGAL 

Jlil.TH 

08/28/2017 

08/28/2017 
08/28/2017 
08/28/2017 
08/28/2017 
08/28/2017 
08/28/2017 

08/28/2017 

08/28/2017 

2017 010-551-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 08/28/2017 
VOID Dl,09/05/2017 

MIDSTATK � SHR 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

QA)[ J1l - &JUS"rt: DIVISI 2017 010-561-333 FOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

COi CALI. IliVESTIGATIVB SOLD 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 

PA'nUCIA SCHULZ 

PJWIA r.. ALI.B 

2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 

2017 041-425-301 SUPPLIES 

PBRFORl POQD GRO, IB 2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

1!8/28/2017 

()8/28/2017 

()8/28/2017 

08/28/2017 
()8/28/2017 

()8/28/2017 

08/28/2017 

()8/28/2017 

PO ll 
BATCH 

1\JIO!l CODK 

JAIL 75.0ll 
------------ CHd 

75.00 95988 

82ND 275.0() 
82ND 275.00 
82ND 275.00 
82ND 275.00 
82ND 275.00 
82ND 275.00 

------------ CHKI 
1,.650.00 95989 

FOBP 1,200.00 
------------ CHKI 

1,200.00 95990 

82ND 9,500.00 
------------ Cl 

9,500.00 95991 

CSTBL2 206.00 
------------ *VOID* 

206.00 95992 

R & B 130.00 
------------ Cl 

130.00 95993 

JAIL 96.00 
------------ CI 

96.00 959� 

82ND 3,28L46 
------------ Cl 

3,281.46 95995 

CTY 300.00 
COUNTY 395. 00 

------------ CHKI 
695.00 95996 

COUNTY 350.00 
------------ Cl 

350.00 95997 

82ND l.,085.63 
- ----------- CHKI 

1,085.63 95998 

.JAIL 530.54 
------------ CI 

530.54 95999 
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llATE 09/011/2017 CUPIP'n!LLl!R TRN!ISPAl!l ClCK REGISTKR P!lal: OS/26/20l.7 TO: 09/08/2017 CHK2 Ill. PAGE 6 
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RA.YMOl EUGBHB RtJSHDfG 

RIJO llQ1JIPl co 

READY I<EFRESH 

AI.I. ClCKS BAJl AC: AL 

2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 08/28/2011 
2011 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 08/28/ 2017 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 08/28/2017 
2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 08/28/2011 
2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 08/28/2017 

2017 039-620-351 Pl\RTS & REPAIRS 
2011 039-620-351 Pl\RTS & REPAIRS 

20l.7 Ol.0-400-301 .SUPPLIES 
20l.1 01.0-497-301 .SUPPLIES 
2011 010-475-301 .SUPPLIES 
20l.7 010-435-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 010-499-301 SUPPLIES 

VOID IlTl:OS/31/2017 

08/2 8/2011 
08/2 8/ 2011 

08/2 8/ 2017 
08/_2 8/2 017 
()8/28/20l. 7 
()8/28/2 01. 7 
()8/28/2 017 

Sl 1lRDG CDfi'AHY, I 2017 010-561-4()5 INMATE MEDICAL ()8/28/20l.7 

SBl Ml 2017 010-4()9-31.l PO.STAGE EXPENSE 

SO HBALTH PARTl, 2017 010-561-41.4 CONTRACT DR./MENTAL HEALTH 

STAi SCIDIBGBR 20l.7 010-409-4()2 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JIJVENILE LEGAL 
2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JIJVENILEI LR GAL 

S'.raYE!l PASQUALB SlrAB 2017 Ol.0-665-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 
2017 010-665-301 SUPPLIES 

SYSCO CBNrRAI. 'mDS# INC. 2017 01.0-561-334 INMATB IJNIFORM/SBC.SUPPLIE.S 
2017 010-561-332 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 
201.7 Ol.0-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
2017 010-561.-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

()8/28/2017 

C>8/28/20J.7 

08/28/2017 
08/28/2017 

08/28/2017 
08/28/2017 

08/28/2017 
08/28/2017 
08/28/2017 
08/28/2017 

� 'l SAB LUIS HOTEL SPA & C 2017 010-551.-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 011/28/2017 
U VOID DAm:09/05/2017 
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PO BO 
BJl.TCH 

ll CDE 

82ND 
82ND 
82ND 

COUNTY 
82ND 

R & B  
R & B  

CTYJDG 
TREAS 

DA 
DSTJDG 

TAXAC 

JAIL 

JPll4 

.JAIL 

82ND 
82ND 

AGEXT 
AGEXT 

JAIL 
JAIL 
JAIL 
JAIL 

CSTBL2 

300. 00 
300.00 
300.00 
325.00 

:91SGCl.CO 
------------

l.0,725.0ll 

4,779.61 
97 .04 

------------
4,876.65 

43.04 
13.23 
36.46 
l.4.32 
l.4.32 

------------
l.2l..37 

267.77 
------------

267.77 

6.59 
------------

6.59 

8,112.50 
----- -- --- --

8,1.12.50 

483.00 
52.63 

------------
535.63 

13.17 
19 .43 

------------
33.20 

40.00 
185.27 
865.51 

1,617.72 
------------

2,708.50 

261.52 
------------

261.52 

•VOID* 
9600() 

CIWI 
96001 

CHKl 
96()02 

CHKl 
96003 

CIWI 
96004 

CIWI 
96()05 

CBQ 
961!06 

CBQ 
96007 

CBKil 
96808 

•VOID* 
961109 
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DATE 09/08/2017 COMPTROL 'l'R1PARl!NCT ClCK RRGISTKR. FROl'lo 08/26/2017 70, 09/08 /2017 CI01 PAGE 7 

TIFPMI MlY 

AL ClCKS BMK ACaJl, AL 

AC :NOMBHR ACWUl't llAJIH 

2017 030-460-301 LAW BOOKS-SUPPLIES 
2017 030-460-301 LAW BOOKS-SUPPLIES 
2017 030-460-301 LAW BOOKS-SUPPLIES 

2017 010-457-443 RENT OFFICE SPACE 

TIPfil IliTERBAOHAL,IJIC. 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
2017 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

TRIPLE BLADE & STE LLC 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

IlPIRST CORl'ORACl 2017 039-620-235 UNIFOR!o!S 
2017 039-620-235 UNIFOR!o!S 

WA!:D PSYOIW.tICAL ASSOCIA 2017 010-409-400 LEGAl AID 

11M!IRT  2017 010-510-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 010-510-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 010-510-453 MACHINERY -EQUIPMENT 

lit: OF TKXl 2017 010-458-444 !JTILITIES-JP!F4 

11IL.LI1 JIJVRUD 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 
2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 
2017 010-409-402 INDIGBNT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 

BRi lXlMl 2017 010-497-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 
2017 010-497-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

Nil!IDS" �=OBS 2017 010-457-420 PHONE 
2017 029-455-423 IN'I'BRNET 

DATE 

08/211/2017 
08/28/2017 
08/28/2017 

PO RO 
BATCH 

AMOl OJDE 

08/211/2017 

08/28/ 2017 
08/28/ 2017 

08/28/ 2017 

08/28/2017 
08/28/2017 

08/28/ 2017 

08/28/2017 
08/ 28/ 2017 
08/28/2017 

08/28/2017 

08/28/2017 
08/28/2017 
08/28/2017 

08/28/2017 
08/28/2017 

LAW LIB 
LAWLIB 
LAWLIB 

JP#3 

R & B 
R & B 

R&B 

R & B  
R &B 

82ND 

MAIN'I' 
MAIN'I' 
MA INT 

JP!l4 

COUNTY 
COUNTY 
COUN"rY 

TREASU 
TREASU 

09 /29/2017 JP#3 
08/29/ 2017 JP!l3 

426.60 
1,107.47 

131. 00 
----------- -

1,665.07 

250.00 
------- -----

250.00 

B.20 
787.90 

- - --------

801.10 

366.80 
------------

366.80 

134. 91 
134.91 

- -
-

--------
269.82 

750.00 
------------

750.00 

49.51 
61.37 
19.84 

------- -----
130. 72 

45.32 
- - --------

45.32 

400.00 
250.00 
400.00 

----------
-

-

1,050.00 

471.21 
140.00 

-- ------- --

611.21 

115. 59 
35.00 

CHKf 
96010 

CHKf 
96011 

Clf 
96012 

CHKf 
96013 

Clf 
96014 

CHKf 
96015 

CHKI 
96016 

Clf 
96017 

Cli 
96018 

CHKf 
96024 

------------ CHKI 
150.59 96025 
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ll:rB 09/08/2017 COMP'1RO TRAlfSPA amcr REGISTKR Fl«Jl: 08/26/2017 TO: 09/011/2017 
AL QlBCXS BARK  : AL 

CHK201 PAGK 8 

HATCH 
llil.TI! PONO AJoKJ!IN CODI! 

llINDS'H COMa:r:IOBS 2017 029-455-423 INTERNET 
2017 010-458-420 PHONE 

PROGRBSIVE llASTE SOLIJTIOR 2017 039-620-574 TRASH DAYS 

2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

LIBHRTY TIRH llECYCL.ING, LL 2017 039-620-574 TRASB DAYS 

2017 015-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2017 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2017 087-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2017 115-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2017 015-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2017 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2017 087-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2017 115-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

ALISOl JOHNSOJI" 2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

AXA EQIJITAB (RQl-VBST} 2017 015-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2017 015-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2017 015-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2017 016-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2017 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2017 087-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2017 115-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2017 015-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2017 016-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2017 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2017 087-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2017 115-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

08/28/2017 JP!14 
08/28/2017 JP!14 

08/29/2017 R & B 
VOID DlTE:Oll/29/2017 

08/29/2(17 

08/29/2017 R & B 

 
 
 
 
 

08/31/2017 
08/31/2017 
08/31/2017 
08/31/2017 
08/31/2017 

08/31/2()17 

08/31/2017 
08/31/2017 

08/31/2017 
08/31/2017 
08/31/2017 
08/31/2017 
08/31/2017 
08/31/2CH 7 
08/31/2017 
08/31Z2017 
08/31/2017 
08/31/2017 
08/31/2017 
08/31/2()17 

54.99 
141.52 

------------ CHK# 
196.51 96026 

1,,726.60 
------------ *VOID* 

1, 726 .60 9602'7 

29.90 
------------ CHK# 

29.90 96028 

1.,726.60 
------------ CHKIJ 

1, 726 .60 %1129 

148 .SS 99 
312.17 99 
105 .31 99 
150 .62 99 
589.57 99 
148.85 99 
312.17 99 
105.31- 99 
150 .62 99 
559 .67 99 

------------ CHK# 
2,,-583.14 961130 

200.0() 99 
------------ CHKIJ 

200.00 961131 

45.00 99 
45.00 99 

------------ CHKIJ 
90.00 961132 

15.65 !19 
19.91 99 

572.34 99 
19.34 99 

270.90 99 
1,225.79 99 

l.5.65 99 
19. 9l. 99 

592. 82 99 
19.33 99 

270.83 99 
1 .. 159.41- 99 

------------ ant# 
4,,.201-88 961133 



DATB 09/08/2017 COl n!AHSPARElfCY CBECI: RBGISTER. ERQM, 08/2fi/2017 ro, 09/D8/2Gl.7 CHl!20l. PAGE 9 
"' AL CHECKS BlACIJRT, AL 
N BATCH 0 
- VKi - AC RtRBR AC - DATE POBO AMO!l CXl 
0 
� 

LEGAL $RIRLD 20:l7 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLll 08/31/2017 74.29 99 C! 
0. 2017 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLll 08/31/2017 SB.Bl 99 

201.7 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLll 08/31/2017 74.26 99 
201.7 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 08/31/2017 SB.79 99 

- ---------- - O!Klt 
266.15 96034 

MKMBERS CHOICE 2017 015-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLll 08/31/2017 20.00 99 
:rnn 015-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLll OB/31/2017 20.00 99 

<D --- ---- -- --- CHKlt 
c 40.00 96035 .. 
� 

.. HATIOHliIDB RBTIRBl SOLD 2017 01.5-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 08/31/2017 S0.00 99 .., 
.., 201.7 015-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 08/31/2017 SO.DO 99 
.. ------------ <EKlt ., 
� 100.00 96036 

� 
TAC HBP 2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLll 08/31/2017 810.31 99 1:-

2017 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLll 08/31/2017 6S4 .48 99 
2017 US-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLll 08/31/2017 218.16 99 
2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 08/31/2017 810.31. 99 
2017 010-400-202 GROUP INSlJRANCE (2J 08/31/2017 1,246.60 99 
2017 010-403-202 GROUP INSlJRANCE (3J 08/31/2017 1,869.90 99 
2017 010-450-202 GROUP INSlJRANCE (JJ 08/31/2017 1,869.90 99 
2017 010-456-202 GROUP INSORl\NCE (l.J 08/31/2017 623.30 99 
2017 010-457-202 GROUP INSlJRANCE (l.J 08/31/2017 623.30 99 
2017 010-458-202 GROUP INSllRANCE (l.J 08/31/2017 623.30 99 
201.7 010-47S-202 GROUP INSORl\NCE (SJ 08/31/2017 2,493.20 99 
2017 010-490-202 GROUP INSlJRANCE (l.J 08/31/2017 623.30 99 
2017 010-49S-202 GROUP INSlJRANCE (3J 08/31/2017 1,869.90 99 
2017 010-497-202 GROUP INSlJRANCE (2J 08/31/2017 1,246.60 99 
2017 010-499-202 GROUP INSlJRANCE (LS) 08/31/2017 1,869.90 99 
2017 010-Sl0-202 GROUP INSORl\NCE (2) 08/31/2017 1,246.60 99 
201.7 010-S50-202 GROUP INSORl\NCE (l.J 08/31/2017 623.30 99 
2017 010-S51-202 GROUP INSlJRANCll (1) 08/31/2017 623.30 99 
2017 010-S52-202 GROUP INSlJRANCE (1) 08/31/2017 623.30 99 
2017 010-553-202 GROUP INSORl\NCE (1) 08/31/2017 623.30 99 
2017 010-560-202 GROUP INSlJRANCE (13) 08/31/2017 6,856.30 99 
2017 010-S61-202 GROUP INSlJRANCE (15) 08/31/2017 a,726.20 99 
2017 Ol0-S62-202 GROUP INSURANCE (1) 08/31/2017 623.30 99 
2017 010-580-202 GROUP INSURANCE (1) 08/31/2017 623.30 99 
2017 010-66S-202 GROUP INSORl\NCE (1) 08/31/2017 623.30 99 

.. 2017 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLl 08/31/2017 654 .48 99 
.._ 

2017 039-620-202 GROUP INSURANCE (27) 08/31/2017 1.6,205.80 99 0 
.. 2()17 087-47S-202 GROUP INSlJRANCll 08/31/2017 623.30 99 
'6 2017 l.HJ-57(}-202 GROUP INSURANCE (BJ 08/31/2017 4,363.10 99 
::I 2017 l.lS-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 08/31/2017 21.8.l.6 99 «( 
>. 2017 115-570-202 GROUP INSlJRANCll 08/31/2017 623.30 99 
.. ------------ CHKlt 
c: 61,.332-80 96037 
::I 
0 

SALARIES 08/31/2017 148 .21 99 u TEXAS LIFB DIS .CO. 2017 OHJ-202-100 PAYABLl 

.! 2017 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 08/31/2017 37.61 99 

'i 2017 115-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 08/31/2017 28.08 99 
LL 

., 
� 
"' 

.. 
� 

0 
N 
-

� 

-
"' 
0 
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llM"E 09/08/2017 UMP'l'ROLLEl TRMSPARl!l!JC CHECK REGISTER ™"' 08/26/2017 TQ, 09/08/2017 
AL CHECKS BAl!IK ACWUl!f' : AL 

  Nl AC liAtlE 

2017 OlU-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2017 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2017 115-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

!l BRAZOS WATER SUPPLY 2017 010-458-444 UTILITIES-JPjf4 

CTTI' OF LOT 

2011 039 -620-444 UTILITI!lS - ROl\D & BRIDGE 

2017 039-620-444 UTILITI!lS - RQl\D & BRIDGE 

2017 010-561-441 GAS 

2017 010-409-440 UTILITIES CO!JRTHOQSl 

2017 010-660-446 UTILITIES FOBP 
2017 010-660-446 UTILITIES FOBP 

JilVAS017. V1IL l!LECl'RIC C 2017 010-530-440 UTILITIES-ELECTIRC 
2017 010-530-440 UTILITIBS-ELECTIRC 

CHIL'l'Ol l!Ann! SUPY & 

AT&T 

AT&T 

AT&T 

2017 010-458-444 UTILITIES-JP#4 

2017 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIIXlE 

2017 029-455-423 INTERNET 

2017 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 
2017 010-456-420 PHONE 

DATE 

08/31/ 2017 
08/3 1/ 2017 
08/3 1/ 2017 

PO llO 

148.21 
37.61 
28.0B 

------------
427_80 

08/30/2017 623.30 
------------

623-30 

09/05/2017 JP#4 66.73 
---- --------

66_73 

09/05/2017 R & B 48.24 
------------

'lB-24 

09/05/2017 R & B 55.50 
------------

55_50 

09/05/2017 JAIL 271.90 
------------

271-90 

09/05/2017 63.10 
----- -------

63.10 

09/05/2017 FOBP 342.37 
09/05/2017 FOBP 45.00 

------------
387-37 

09/05/2017 26.10 
09/05/2017 911 153.50 

------------
179-60 

09/05/2017 JP#4 50.25 
------------

50.25 

09/05/2017 R & B Sl.00 
------------

SLOO 

09/05/2017 JP#2 86.09 
------------

86-09 

09/05/2017 848.6(} 
09/05/2017 JP#2 33.45 

99 
99 
99 

CHK:f. 
96038 

CHK:f 
96039 

CHK:t 
96040 

Cl 
96041 

Cl 
96042 

Cl 
96043 

Cl 
96044 

Cl 
96045 

Cl 
96046 

Cl 
96ll47 

Cl 
96048 

Cl!Kil 
96049 
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DAD: 09/08/2017 UJMPTROI.LER TRlPARBRCY CHECK llISTBR PROM' 08/26/2017 TQ, 09/08/2017 CHK201 PAGE 11 

BATCH 
1IMO!l!I CODE 

AL CBECltS IYIBl llC' AL 

 tmHBER AC liD\JIK 

2017 OlC-560-420 TBLEPHOflE 
2017 C39-620-444 UTILITIES - ROllD & BRIDGE 

FAL  GERERAr. Fl 2017 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 

FAL  GENERAL. Fl 2017 033-340-406 FINE - FEES 

FAL  GENERAL. Fl 2017 020-340-406 FEES 
2017 020-340-407 BONDS 

FAL  GENERAL. Fl 2017 020-340-406 FEES 
2017 020-340-407 BONDS 

FAL  GRliJR P'1lND 2017 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 

FAL  GKIJKRAL FIJlilD 2017 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 

MlUiQUITA IlSOl 2017 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE JP PCT.2 

l!IET DArA CORPORATOl 2017 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP PCT.l 

2017 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP PCT.2 
2017 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP PCT.3 
2017 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP PCT.4 

GRAVES HUl STAHL,L'ID 2017 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 30%(PC30) 
2017 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 30%(PC30) 
2017 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 30%(PC30) 
2017 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 30%(PC30) 

DAVID STEIN 'l'RUCKl 2017 047-659-425 HAULING 
2017 047-661-425 HAULING 
2017 047-651-425 HAULING 
2017 047-648-425 HAULING 

PONO 

09/05/2017 S/0 
09/05/2017 R & B 

09/06/2017 JP!ll 

09/06/2017 JPl!3 

09/06/2017 
09/06/2017 

S/O 
S/O 

09/06/2017 
09/06/2017 

S/O 
S/O 

09/06/2017 JP!l2 

09/06/2017 JPll4 

09/06/2017 JP!l2 

09/06/2017 JP!ll 
09/06/2017 JPll2 
09/06/2017 JP!/3 
09/06/2017 JP!/4 

09/06/2017 JP!ll 
09/06/2017 JP!l2 
09/06/2011 JPll3 
09/06/2017 JP!l4 

09/08/2017 PCTl2 
09/08/2017 PCTl2 
09/08/2017 PCTll2 
09/08/2017 PCTll2 

164.05 
11.30 

------------ CHKI 
1,057.40 96050 

7,811.10 
------ ---- CHKI 

7,811 � 10 96051 

4,135.00 
------------ CHKI 

4, 135 -00 96052 

640.00 
450.00 

------------ CHKI 
1.,090_00 96053 

3,210.00 
630.00 

------------ CHKI 
3,840.00 96054 

5,703.01 
--- - - - -- CHKI 

5,703.01 96055 

6,501.90 
------------ CHKI 

6,501.90 96056 

41.00 
----------- - CHKI 

41.00 96057 

62.00 
9S.OO 
24.00 
70.00 

----- - ---- CHKI 
2.54.00 96058 

679.57 
218. 78 
171.00 
627.00 

------------ CHKI 
1,69-6_35 96059 

158. 73 
676.60 
135 .49 
417.45 

------------ CHKI 
1,.3118.27 2770 
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llA7E 09/08/2017 COMPrI«l TIHIBSPARERCY Cl REGIS'l PRCBol: 08/26/2017 
AL CHECKS BARK ACT: AL 

VBl!l - Ac JiLl'IBE   fB.iME 

IlVID STEIN TRUCJUNG 2()17 ()45-625-425 HAULING 
2()17 ()4 7-699-425 HAULING 
2017 045-625-425 HAULING 

Clt&GLLC 2017 045-625-425 HAULING 
2017 045-625-425 HAULING 

Clt&GLLC 2()17 04 7-64 8-425 HAULING 
2017 ()47-659-425 HAULING 

cr&G I.LC 2()17. ()45-623-425 HAULING 
2()17 ()45-623-425 HAULING 
2017 047-757-425 HAULING 

JOEL STml COLLIHSlro S 2017 ()47-699-425 HAULING 
2()17 ()45-624-425 HAULING 
2017 04 7-658-425 HAULING 
2017 047-659-425 HAULING 

DAVID STEIN TRUCKING 2017 045-623-425 HAULING 

JOEL STml COL S 2017 ()45-623-425 HAULING 
2017 045-625-425 HAULING 
2017 045-625-425 HAULING 

JOEL STml COLr.IJI S 2017 047-659-425 HAULING 

CK&G I.LC 2017 047-699-425 HAULING 
2017 047-725-425 HAULING 

SOlil'H TIRE MART I I.LC 2017 045-620-353 TIRES & TUBES 

COST Ba!JII9IEl 2017 045-623-425 Rl\ULING 
2017 045-624-425 Rl\ULING 

TO: 09/08/2017 Cl0l. PAGI 12 

B!l7Cl 
DAm PO HO Al'El CODI! 

09/08/2017 PCTll3 963.()7 
09/08/2017 PCTll3 312.99 
09/08/2017 PCTll3 636.60 

------------ cmtlJ 
1,912.66 2771. 

09/08/2017 PCTll3 1,836.95 
Cf9/ 08/2017 PCTll3 2,006.47 

------------ cmt# 
3,843.42 2772 

09/08/2017 PCT!12 876.78 
09/08/2017 PCTll2 333.72 

- ----------- cmt!J 
1,2Ul-50 2773 

09/08/2017 PCT!ll 484.79 
09/08/2017 PCT!ll 378.42 
09/08/2017 PCT!ll 1,501.64 

----- ------- cmt# 
2,,.364 . .85 2774 

09/08/2017 PCTll3 164.26 
09/08/2017 PCT!12 412.56 
09/08/2017 PCTll2 147.10 
09/08/2017 PCTll2 72.34 

------------ cmt# 
796-26 2775 

09/08/2017 PCT!ll 230.87 
------------ cmt!J 

230.87 2776 

09/08/2017 PCT!ll 239.84 
09/08/2017 PCTll3 990.04 
09/08/2017 PCTll3 1,01-0.71 

------------ cmt# 
2,240.59 2777 

09/08/2017 PCTll2 713 .11 
------------ cmt!J 

713_11 2778 

09/08/2017 PCTll3 1,00!1.82 
09/08/2017 PCTll3 998.Bl 

------------ cmt# 
2,007.63 2779 

09/08/2017 1,210.00 
------------ cmt!J 

1,210.110 2780 

09/08/2017 PCT!l1 3,866.00 
09/llS/2017 PCTll2 48.00 
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11'IK 09/08/2017 COMPTROL 'lRAJISPAREHCY CHl REGISTBR PRQM, 08/21>/2017 ro, 09/08/2017 CBK201 PAGE 13 

BM.'CI 
Al'IO COl VIDlR ll 

PROST CRUSBJID S"IU!iE co. me 

PROST    STORE co_ me 

PROST   s"lOHE co. me 

AL    BAl!IX  : AL 

AC BamBR Ac -

2017 045-625-425 HAULING 
2017 045-626-425 HAULING 

20l.7 045-623-392 GRAVEL 
2017 045-623-392 GRAVEL 
20l.7 045-623-392 GRAVEL 
201-7 045-623-392 GRAVEL 

2017 047-664-392 MATERIALS 
2017 045-625-392 GRAVEL 

2017 047-645-392 MATERIALS 
2017 047-661-392 MATERIALS 
2017 045-624-392 GRAVEL 

l'IRST STA'.IE Bl 01' Cl!l 2017 062-680-61!) PRINCIPAL PAID 
2017 062-680-650 INTEREST PAID 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

GRAND JORY 2017 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 

2017 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 

2017 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 

GRMD JDRY 2017 027-455-145 GRAND JURY 

2017 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 

2017 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 

DATB 

09/08/2017 
09/08/2017 

09/08/2017 
09/08/2017 
09/08/2017 
09/08/2017 

09/08/2017 
09/08/2017 

09/08/2017 
09/08/2017 
09/08/2017 

08/28/2017 
08/28/2017 

08/30/2017 

08/31/2017 

08/31/2017 

08/31/2017 

08/31/2017 

08/31/2017 

08/31/2017 

PO l'JO 

PCTll3 
PCTll4 

PCT#1 
PCTll1 
PCT#1 
PCTlll 

PCT#3 
PCT113 

PCT112 
PCT112 
PCT112 

120.00 
264.00 

- ---- -------
4,298.00 

324.94 
357.70 

3,818.95 
323.50 

--- ---- -----
4,825.09 

876 .27 
658.45 

----- -- -- -- -
1,,. 534.72 

8,380.95 
277 .03 

2,563.80 
----- ---- ---

11,221. 78 

260,000.00 
10, 937 .50 

- -----------
2 70,937.50 

18.00 
----- ---- -- -

18.00 

40.00 
--------- ---

40.00 

40.00 
------- -----

40.00 

40.00 
------------

40.00 

40.00 
------------

40.00 

40.00 
- -----------

40.00 

40.00 
--------- ---

40.00 

CBKll 
2781 

CHKll 
2782 

CBKll 
2783 

CBKll 
2784 

CBKll 
136 

CBKll 
121127 

CBKll 
121130 

CBKll 
121131 

c:mtll 
121132 

c:mtll 
121133 

CBKll 
12034 

CHKll 
12035 
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llME 09/011/2017  'ntl\HSP1CT CHECK RBGISTER FROl!I: 011/26/2017 TO' 09/ll8/21l17 
Ahl. CHECKS Bl ACCOl, AL 

IW1'E 

08/31/2017 

POBO 

CHI201 PAGE 14 

BATCH 
AMO COilR 

2017 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 

2017 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 08/31/2017 

GRl\lID JUl 2017 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 08/31/2017 

GRAI JUl 2017 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 08/31-/2017 

CLilCAL PATIBJLOGY LAB. IR 2017 110-570-431 YOUTH SERVICES 08/28/2017 51032 

AT&T 2017 110-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 08/28/2017 51028 

2017 11-0-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 08/28/2017 51031 

2017 110-570-330 FUEL & MAINTEN1\NCE 08/28/2017 51021 

JAY BUTLER JR 2017 110-570-431 YOUTH SERVICES 08/20/2017 51023 

SAR MARCOS FlY MBDICINK 2017 110-570-431 YOUTH SERVICES 08/28/2()17 51029 

2017 110-570-426 TRAVBL & TRAINING 09/08/2017 51035 

2017 110-570-431 YOUTH SERVICES 09/08/2()17 51038 

2017 110-570-431 YOUTH SERVICES 09/08/2017 51033 

2()17 11()-570-431 YOUTH SERVICES 09/08/2017 51043 

40.00 
------------

40.00 

40.00 
------- -----

40.00 

40.00 
------------

40.0!J 

40.00 
------------

40.0!J 

140.50 
------ ------

140.50 

55.38 
------------

55.38 

60 . 0() 
------------

6ll.OO 

69.69 
------------

69.69 

168.00 
------------

168.llO 

101.59 
------------

101.59 

181.37 
------------

181.37 

160.00 
------------

1611.00 

80.00 
-- ----------

80.00 

112.00 
------------

112.00 

CHQ 
12036 

CHQ 
12037 

CBKl'I 
12038 

CBKl'I 
12ll39 

CBKil 
5598 

CBKil 
5599 

rnKil 
5600 

CHKIJ 
5601 

antlt 
5602 

antlt 
5603 

antlt 
5605 

anti 
5606 

anti 
56117 

CHJri 
5608 
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ll {}9/0ll/2017 Uftl"IROLLEl TRANSPARENCY CHRCK REGIST1!R YROlf, 08/26/2017 TO: 09/0B/2017 CHK20l. PAGH l.5 

BA7CH 
Al CODE 

AL ClCKS BAl!IX  : AL 

VKRDORHAMK 

WIRDSnu:AM �CATIONS 2017 110-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

A7 & T 

AT&T 

2017 110-570-426 TRAVEL & TRAINING 
2017 110-570-431 YOUTH SERVICES 
2017 110-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 
2017 110-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

2017 115-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

2017 115-570-3�1 OPERATING EXPENSES 

2017 115-570-3�1 OPERATING EXPENSES 

2017 115-570-3�1 OPERATING EXPENSES 

2017 115-575-3{}1 OPERATING EXPENSE 

2017 115-597-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

2017 115-575-3{}1 OPERATING EXPENSE 

2017 115-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

IlTH 

09/08/2017 

09/08/2017 
09/08/2017 
09/08/2017 
09/08/2017 

08/ 28/2017 

08/ 28/2017 

08/28/2017 

08/ 28/2017 

08/28/201"1 

08/30/2017 

09/08/ 201"1 

09/08/ 2017 

� CHRCKS WRIT 

T07AI. VOID   

'IOTl CHRCK AIEI 

PONO 

51034 160.83 
------------ CHKi 

51037 
51037 
51037 
51037 

51024 

51026 

51022 

51027 

51025 

51030 

51036 

51041 

160.83 5609 

570.40 
5.00 

10.00 
"l.15-

------------ CHKi 
578.25 5610 

32.90 
------------ Cl!Xi 

32.90 5145 

84.06 
------------ CHKi 

84.06 5146 

131.00 
---- -------- CHKi 

131.00 5147 

140 .99 
------------ CHKi 

l.40.99 5148 

29"1.30 
------------ CHKi 

297.30 5149 

1,203.39 
------------ CHKi 

1,.203�39 5151 

87.81 
------------ CHKI 

87.81 5152 

67.92 

585,579.82 

22,803.07 
- ------ ---- -

562,776.75 
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09/08/17 13,44 RECEIPT REGISTER 
RBCRIPT Di!.TBS FROl 08/26/2017 TO 09/08/2017 RBCRIPT HIJMBERS FROl 00000 ro 99999 

AL RHCEIPrn REQOES:ml 

RCT100 PAGE 
POSTING PKRIOD/YEAR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/999' 

i 

VENDOR NAME 
Al NID!BER 

POSTING ACCOIJl'IT 
YR PD NUMBER 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 12 116-330-440 REVENOE FROM PAROL 116-103-101 ACH DEPOSIT 8/17/17 
900022 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 11 010-330-340 STATE REVENUES 
900022 

010-103-101 CONST.JUDGE SUPPLE 8/25 

.JP PCTll2 2017 11 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 8/18-24 
900055 

.JP PCTll3 2017 11 033-340-406 FINE 
900018 

- FEES 033-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 8/17-22/11 

COONTl' C�RK 2017 11 024-34()-404 FINES & FEES - co. ()24-103-101 EFILE CASEI !18442/8-17 
COONTl' C�RK 2 017 H 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - co. 024-103-101 EFILE CASE !IC-1022 
900017 

COlJliTY CLERK 2017 11 024-34()-404 FINES & FEES co. ()24-103-1()1 CR.CARD PAY 8/21/17 
COlJliTY CLERK 2017 11 024-34()-404 FINES & FEEIS - co. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 8/22/i? 
900017 

COlJliTY CLERK 2017 11 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - co. 024-103-101 EFILE CASE#8447-8/18 
COlJliTY CLERK 2017 11 024-340-404 FINES & FEEIS co. 024-103-101 EFILE CASE#C-1022 
900017 

DISTRICT CLERK 
900005 

2017 11 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 DIST CLK FEES 8/21-25/17 

AMOUNT DA'I'E RECEIPT 

1,950.0G 08/28/17 PST 
------- -----

1_.950.00 93611 

5,050.00 08/28/17 PST 
------------

5,050.00 93612 

580.0G 08/28/U PST 
------------

580.00 93613 

160.00 08/28/17 PST 
------------

160.00 93614 

30.00 08/28/17 PST 
243.00 08/28/17 PST 

------------
273 .00 93615 

9.00 08/28/l7 PST 
23.00 08/28/17 PST 

------------
32.00 93616 

5.00 08/28/17 PST 
239.00 08/28/17 PST 

------------
244.00 93617 

492 .97 08/28/17 PST 
------------

492.97 93618 

SOMERVELL COONTl' 
91111118 

2017 11 010-330-505 HOUSING PRISONERS 010-103-101 INMATE HOUSING 6/l-30/17CK# 3,648.00 08/28/17 PST 

COUNTY CLERK 
9001l17 

2017 11 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CO CLK FEES B/21-25/17 

ROBERTSON COUNTY B2ND JUD 2017 12 114-340-417 ROBERTSON COUNTY 
901264 

CENTRAL TEXAS RC&D 
901666 

SHERIFF 
900019 

2017 11 039-620-574 TRASH DAYS 

2017 11 020-340-407 BONDS 

114-103-101 JUV PROB FINES 8/7-11/17 

039-103-101 TRASH REIMB/CLEANUP 

020-103-101 BB FEES 8/13-19/17 

3,648.00 

4,335.20 
------------

4,335-20 

60.00 
------------

60.00 

BRO 1,650.00 
-- ------- ---

1,650.00 

75.00 
----- -------

75.00 

08/29/17 

08/29/17 

08/29/l7 

08/30/17 

9361' 

PST 

93620 

PST 

93621 

PST 

93622 

PST 

93623 
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2 09/08/ 17 13, 44 RECEIPT REGISTER RCT10G PAGE 
RECEIPT I1A7ES l'RCIM 08/26/2017 TO 09/08/2017 RECEIPT llt»IBER PROM DODOO TO 99999 POSTING PERIOD/YEAR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

AL RBCIUPTS REQIJESrKD 

VENOR NAME 
AND NUMBER 

SHERIFF 
900019 

SHERIFF 
900019 

SHERIFF 
900019 

SHERIFF 
900019 

SHERIFF 
91)0019 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME 

2017 11 020-340-407 BONDS 

2017 11 020-340-406 FEES 

2017 11 020-340-406 FEES 

2017 11 020-340-406 FEES 

2017 11 G20-340-406 FEES 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

020-103-101 BB FEES 8 /20-29/17 

020-103-101 CIVIL FEES 8/ 6-12/17 

020-103-101 CIVIL FEES 8/13-19/17 

020-103-101 CIVIL FEES 8/20/ 26/ 17 

020-103-101 CIVIL FEES 8/27-31/1 7  

DAN1iY & MICHELLE PORUBSKY 2017 1 1  G21-360-700 MISCELLANEOUS REVE 021-103-101 CATTLE IMPOUND FEE 
91l1819 

HEART OF TEXAS COONCIL OF 2017 11 039-620-574 TRASH DAYS 
9111153 

039-103-101 TRASH REIMB/PROJ#171103 

JP PCT#1 
900054 

COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
900017 

DISTRICT CLERK 
900005 

2017 11 031-340-406 FillE - FEES 031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 8/21-24/17 

2017 11 024-34G-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 8/24/ 17 
2017 11 024-340-404 FI!lES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 EFILE/CASE#B5B2 

2017 11 025-34G-45G FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 EFILES/CR.CARD 8/ 21-25 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 12 115-582-501 INTER-COUNTY COliTR 115-103-101 ACH 8/ 28/17 
STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 12 115-581-601 PPA-POST ADJ!NON-S 115-103-101 ACH 8/ 28/17 
900022 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 12 115-582-5�1 INTER-COUNTY CONTR 115-103-101 ACH DEPOSIT 8/28/ 17 
901l022 

INFINITY NETlORKS,INC . 
901398 

2017 11 010-360-700 MISCELLANEOUS REVE 010-103-101 JAIL PHONE COMM 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

120.00 08 /30/17 PST 
----- -------

1211.110 93624 

100.00 08/30/l. 7 PST 
----- -------

lOll .110 931>25 

200.00 08/30/ 17 PST 
----------- -

200 .llO 93626 

200.00 08/30/17 PST 
------------

2011.110 93627 

100.00 08 /30/17 PST 
------------

1011-110 931>28 

POR 1,650.00 08/30/ 17 PST 
------------

1,651l .!10 93629 

J 3,852.00 08 /30/11 PST 
------------

3,852-00 93630 

450.00 08/30/17 PST 
------------

4511-00 93631 

15.00 08/30/17 PST 
268.00 08/30/17 PST 

------------
283.00 93632 

l,127.00 OS/3D/17 PST 

------------
1,127-00 93633 

6,975.00 08 /30/17 PST 

3,193.93 08/30/17 PST 

- -----------
10,168-93 93634 

3,670.00 08 /30/17 PST 
- -----------

3,670.00 93635 

6/1 1,506.03 08/31/17 PST 

----- -------
1,506.03 93636 
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09/08/17 23,44 RECEIPT REGISTER RCT1.0 0 PAGll 3 
RECEIPT DATES nt<JM 08/26/2017 TO 09/08/2017 RBCEIPT ll Fl!{Jl 00000 TO 99999 

AL RECEIPTS RBQDESTB 
 PBRIOD/YBl l'ROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

VENOOR NAMll 
AND NUMBER 

POSTilG ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FUND !IAMB 

O FFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITllM/Rll.ASON AMOUlilT DATE RECEIPT 

SHERIFF 
900019 

2017 11 020-340-406 FEES 020-103-lGl CIVIL FEllS 01\GSERV 5/27/17 4,158.00 08/31/17 PST 

SHERIFF 
900019 

2017 11 020-340-406 FEES 020-1D3-101 CIVIL FEllS OAGSllRV 7/27/17 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 12 115-581-601 PPA-POST ADJ(NON-S 115-103-101 ACH DEPOSIT B/ll/17 
STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 12 115-582-501 INTER-COUNTY CONTR 115-103-101 ACH DEPOSIT 8/ll/17 
9ll0022 

DISTRICT CLERK 
9ll0005 

FOBP 
9ll0021 

2017 11 025-340-450 FINES & FElS - DIS 025-103-101 EFILllS S/25-31'17 

2017 12 010-370-200 FALLS ON BRAZOS PA 010-103-101 PARK RENTALS 8'31/17 

ADULT PROB OFFICE FALLS C 2017 12 010-340-341 ADULT/JUVENILE FEE 010-103-101 PROF FEES 4Tl /TR 2017 
900008 

JP PCT!ll 
9001154 

JP PCT!l2 
900055 

COUNTY CLERK 
9000].7 

JP PCTll3 
9000111 

FOBP 
5100021 

JP PCT!l4 
900015 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 
DISTRICT ATTORNEY 
900004 

2017 12 031-340-406 FililE - FEES 031-103-101 JP#l FEES 8/28·31/17 

2017 12 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 JP#2 FllES B/25 31/17 

2017 12 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-1D3-101 CO CLK FEES B/!8-31/17 

2017 12 033-340-406 FililE - FEES 033-103-101 JP3 FEES S/24-ll/17 

2017 12 010-370-200 FALLS ON BRAZOS PA 010-103-101 PARK RENTAL 9/L/17 

2017 11 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 034-103-101 FINES 8/11-28/L7 

2017 12 036-340-406 FEES OF OFFICE - D 036-103-101 HOT CK FEES 7/L7-8/17 
2017 12 036-340-406 FEES OF OFFICE - D 036-103-101 HOT CK FEES 7/l7-B/17 

RCP 

RCP 

4,158.00 93637 

3,762.00 08/31/17 PST 
-- - - --- ---- -

3#"762�00 93638 

549 .20 OS/31/17 PST 
3,116.QO OS/31/17 PST 

-- ----------
3,765.20 93639 

809.00 08/31/17 PST 
-- ------- ---

809.00 93640 

lSll.00 09/01/17 PST 
------------

180.110 93641 

442.74 09/01/17 PST 
------------

442.74 93642 

727 .10 09/01/17 PST 
------------

727.10 93643 

495.00 09/01/17 PST 
------------

495-DO 93644 

1,894.30 09/01/17 PST 
-- ----------

1,894.30 93645 

170.00 09/01/J.7 PST 
----------- -

170.00 93646 

100.00 09/05/17 PST 
------------

100.110 93647 

1,248.{)0 09/05/17 PST 
------------

1,248.00 936411 

150.0G 09/05/17 PST 
30.0G 09/05/17 PST 

----------- -
180_00 93649 
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09/08/17 13,44 RECEIPT REGISTER 
RKCKLPr DATES PRl:W'I 08/26/2017 TO 09/08/2017 RBCEIPl' I!IlJMBH FRfJl 00000 TO 99999 

AL RECKIP'l'S R1!QUBS rBD 

RCTlOO PAGE 
POSTIBG PERIOD/YEAR PRl:W'I 00/0000 '.IQ 99/9999 

4 

VENDOR NAME 
AND NUMBER 

.JP PC'l'jf.1 
900054 

JP PC'l'jf.4 
900015 

COUNTY CLERK 
COUNT'i CLERK 
900017 

JP PC'l'jf.4 
9001115 

CONSTABLE PCT!l4 
900089 

KIRK, BEN 
900651 

HOLT 
901407 

DISTRICT CLERK 
900005 

SHERIFF 
900019 

SHERIFF 
900019 

JP PCTl!2 
900055 

COUNTY CLERK 
900017 

JP PCT!ll 
JP PCT!ll 
JP PCT!ll 
JP PCT!ll 

POSTING ACCO!Ji 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME 

2017 12 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 

2017 12 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT RO ITEM/REASON 

031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 8/25-31/17 

034-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 8/11-28/17 

2017 12 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 8/29/17 
2017 12 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 8/30/17 

2017 11 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 034-103-101 FINES 11/29-31/17 

2017 11 010-350-505 FINES & FORFEITURE 010-103-101 PAPERS SERVED/00327 

2017 12 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 010-103-101 HEALTH INS PAY 9/17 CKj 

2017 12 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 039-103-101 REFlJNil FOR RETURN CREDIT CK 

2017 12 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 DIST CLK FEE B/28-31/17 

2017 12 020-340-406 FEES 020-103-101 CIVIL FEES 8/27-31/17 

2017 12 020-340-407 BONDS 020-103-101 BB FEES 8/27-31/17 

2017 12 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 CR.Cl PAY 8/25-31/17 

2017 12 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 9/1/17 

2017 12 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE JP 
2017 12 010 340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 
2017 12 029-340-422 TECHNOLOGY FEE JP# 
2017 12 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE JP 

010-103-101 
010-103-101 
029-103-101 
010-103-101 

8/17 
8/17 
8/17 
8/17 

RPT 
RPT 
RPT 
RPT 

FINE 
FBES OFFICE 
JUSTIC E COURTS T 
TIME PAY-COUNTY 

IIMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

584.00 09/05/17 PST 
------------

584.00 93650 

2,333.40 09/05/17 PST 
------------

2,333.40 93651 

22.00 09/05/17 PST 
4.00 09/05/17 PST 

------------
26.00 93652 

657.00 09/05/17 PST 
------------

657.00 93653 

J.25.00 09/05/17 PST 
------------

125.00 93654 

679.98 09/06/17 PST 
------------

679.98 93655 

4,099.54 09/06/17 PST 
------------

4,09!1.54 93656 

8,333.06 09/06/17 PST 
------------

11,333.06 93657 

2,510.00 09/06/i7 PST 
------------

2,5141-00 93658 

J.20.00 09/06/17 PST 
------------

1211.00 93659 

815 .00 09/06/17 PST 
------------

815.00 93560 

12.50 09/06/17 PST 
------------

12.50 93661 

2,987.08 09/07/17 PST 
748.49 09/07/17 PST 
129.20 09/07/17 PST 

14.41 09/07/17 PST 



09/08/17 13 ,44 RECEIPT REGISTER RCTlOO PAGll 5 
"' RBCEIPT DATES PRm 0&/26/2017 TO 09/08/2017 RBCHIPr l!l PROM 0000 0 TO 99999   PEIUOD/YEl FROM 00/0000 TO !19/9999 N 
0 AL RECKIP'.IS REQIJlS'l'I 
-
� 

VEmlOR NAME POSTING ACCOCNT OFFSET N 
C! AND NUMBER YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME ACCOCNT NO ITEM/REASON AMOCNT DATE RECEIPT 
0. 

JP PCT#l 2017 12 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 01.0-103-101 8/17 RPT ARREST FEES-COUN 14.69 09/07/17 PST 
JP PCT#!. 2n7 12 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SECURIT 012-103-101 8/17 RPT COUR"n!OU!:E SE CUR 96.89 09/07/17 PST 
JP PCTll 2017 12 013-340-421 JUSTICE COURT SECU 013-103-101 8/17 RPT CHS JP 31.30 09/07/17 PST 
JP PCT#!. 2017 12 010-340-415 FBES OF OFFICE-JP 01.0-103-101 8/17 RPT TFC 96.89 09/07/17 PST 
JP PCTllJ. 2017 12 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 01.0-103-101 8/17 RPT PC30 679.57 09/07/17 PST 
JP PCT#1 2017 12 010-202-307 BASIC LEGAL SKRVIC 01.0-103-101 8/17 RPT DID 24.00 09/07/17 PST 
JP PCTlll 2017 12 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 01.0-103-101 8/17 RPT 01-01-04 FORllARD 1-1292.07 09/07/17 PST 

<D JP PCTll1 2017 12 010-202-312 STATE TRAFFIC FEE 01.0-103-101 !l/17 RPT STF 856.74 09/07/17 PST 
c JP PCTlll 20:l7 12 010-202-315 JUROR REIMBURSEMEN 01.0-103-101 8/17 RPT JUROR REJMBURSEM 125.20 09/07/17 PST .. 
� JP PCTlll 2n1 12 010-202-202 ARST FEES - DPS 010-103-101 !l/17 RPT AREST FEES-STAT 136.79 09/07/l.7 PST .. JP PCT#1 2U7 12 010-202-223 FAILURE TO APPEAR O:l0-103-101 S/17 RPT FTA 215.77 09/07/17 PST .., .., JP PCT#l 2017 12 010-202-308 TIME PAYMENT PLAN 01.0-103-101 8/17 RPT TIME PAY -STATE 14.40 09/07/17 PST .. JP PCT#l 2U7 12 010-202-316 JUDICIAL SUPPORT ( 010-103-101 !l/17 RPT JS 187.79 09/07/17 PST ., 
� JP PCT#l 2U7 12 010-202-227 IMDIGENT DEFENSE F 010-103-101 8/17 RPT INDIGENT DEFENSE 62.59 09/07/17 PST 
� JP PCT#l 2017 12 010-202-204 MOVING VIOLATION F 010-103-101 S/17 RPT MOVING VJOI.lTION 2.56 09/07/17 PST 
1:- JP PCT#1 2017 12 010-202-303 CIVIL-J.P.CRT.-EFF 010-103-:iOl 8/17 RPT CIVIL JP CRT - ll 4(1.00 09/07/17 PST 

JP PCT#l 2017 12 010-202-238 TRUANCY PREVENT/DI 010-103-101 8/17 RPT TRUANCY EREVENTI 54.67 09/07/17 PST 
900054 ------------

7,811.10 93662 

JP PCT#2 2017 12 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 8/17 RPT FINE 2,709�75 09/07/17 PST 
JP PCT#2 2017 12 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 8/17 RPT FEES OFFlCll 279.75 09/07/17 PST 
JP PCT#2 2017 12 029-340-423 TECHNOLOGY FEE JP# 029-103-101 8/17 RPT JUSTICE COURTS T 95.27 09/07/17 PST 
JP PCT#2 2017 12 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-lGl 8/17 RPT MC-COUNT'i 104.00 09/07/17 PST 
JP PCT#2 2017 1 2  010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 8/1? RPT TIME PAY-COTJHTY 7.90 09/07/17 PST 
JP PCT#2 2017 12 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SECURIT 012-103-101 8/1? RPT COURT HOl:SE SECU 71-45 09/07/17 PST 
JP PCT#2 2017 12 013-340-421 .JUSTICE COURT SECU 013-103-101 8/17 RPT CJISJP 23.82 09/07/17 PST 
JP PCT#2 2017 12 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 8/17 RPT TFC 68-45 09/07/17 PST 
JP PCT#2 2017 12 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 010-103-101 8/1? RPT PC30 218. 78 09/07/1? PST 
JP PCT#2 2017 12 010-202-317 JUDICIAL SUPPORT F 010-103-101 8/17 RPT C\.'JSF 6.00-09/07/17 PST 
JP PCT#2 2017 12 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 010-103-101 S/17 RPT 01-01-04 FORli!ARD 952.86 09/07/1? PST 
JP PCT#2 2017 12 010-202-312 STATE TRAFFIC FEE 010-103-101 8/17 RPT STF 564.60 09/07/17 PST 
JP PCT#2 2017 12 010-202-315 .JUROR REIMBURSEMllN 010-103-101 8/17 RPT JUROR RE1MBURSEM 95.27 09/07/17 PST 
JP PCT#2 2017 12 010-202-202 ARREST FEES - DPS 010-103-101 8/17 RPT ARREST FEES-STAT 119.08 09/07/17 PST 
JP PCT#2 2017 12 010-202-223 FAILURE TO APPEAR 010-103-101 8/17 RPT FTA 60.00 09/07/17 PST 
JP PCT#2 2017 12 010-202-225 MOTOR CARRIER iiEIG 010-103-101 8/17 RPT MC-STATE 104.00 09/07/17 PST 
JP PCTJ!2 2017 12 010-202-308 TIME PAYMENT PLAN 010-103-101 8/17 RPT TP-STATE 7.89 09/07/17 PST 
JP PCT#2 2017 12 010-202-316 JUDICIAL SUPPORT { 010-103-lGl 8/17 RPT JS 142.90 09/07/17 PST 
JP PCT#2 2017 12 010-202-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE F 010-103-lGl 8/17 RPT INDIGEfIT DEFENSE 47.63 09/G7/17 PST 
JP PCT#2 2017 12 010-202-204 MOVING VIOI.lTION F 010-103-101 8/17 RPT MOVING v:OLATION 1.90 09/07/17 PST 

.. JP PCT#2 2017 12 010-202-303 CIVIL-J.P.CRT.-EFF 010-103-101 8/17 RPT CIVIL JP CRT - E 10.00-09/07/17 PST .._ 
0 JP PCT#2 2017 12 010-202-238 TRUANCY PREVENT/DI 010-103-101 8/17 RPT TRUANCY JREVENTI 43. 71 09/07/17 PST 
.. 900!155 ------------
'6 5,703.01 93663 ::I 
«( 

8/17 RPT 09/07/17 
>. JP PCT#3 2017 12 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 FINE 1,356.50 PST 
.. JP PCT#3 2017 12 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 8/17 RPT FEES OFF:CE B26.06 09/07/17 PST 
c: JP PCT#3 2017 12 029-340-424 TECHNOLOGY PllE JP# 029-103-101 B/17 RPT JUSTICE COURTS T 70.51 09/07/17 PST ::I 
0 JP PCTJ!3 2017 12 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 B/17 RPT TIME PAY-COUNTY 24.79 09/07/17 PST 

u JP PCT#3 2017 12 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 B/17 RPT ARREST FEES-COUN 3.62 09/07/17 PST 
.! JP PCTi!3 2017 12 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SECURIT 012-103-101 B/17 RPT COURT HOUSE SECU 52.88 09/07/17 PST 
'i JP PCT#3 2017 12 013-340-421 JUSTICE COURT SECIJ 013-103-101 8/17 RPT Cl 17.62 09/07/17 PST 
LL JP PCTll3 2017 12 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 8/17 RPT TFC 50.71 09/07/17 PST 
"' 
� 
"' 

.. 
� 

0 
N -
� -
"' 
0 



09/08/17 13:44 RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100 PAGE 6 
"' RECEIPT DATES FROM 08/26/2017 TO 09/08/2017 RB CE I PT llt»IBl< FROM 0 0000 TO 99 999 POS'tIHG PKRIOD/YBAR FROM 011/llOOO TO 99/9999 
N 
0 AL RECEIPTS RBQUESr:I 
-
N 

VENOOR NAME POSTING ACCOUNT OFFSET N 
C! AND NUMBER YR PD NUMBER FtJfID NlE ACCOUNT NO ITKM/R&l'.SON AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 
0. 

09/07/17 JP PCT!l3 2017 12 ()10-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 010-103-101 8/17 RPT PC30 171.00 PST 
JP PCTll3 2017 12 010-202-307 BASIC LEGAL SERVIC 010-103-101 8/17 RPT IND 24.00 09/07/17 PST 
JP PCT!l3 2017 12 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 010-103-101 8/17 RPT 01-(il-04 FORWARD 705.04 09/07/17 PST 
JP PCT!l3 2017 12 010-202-312 STATE TRAFFIC FEB 010-103-101 8/17 RPT STF 387.03 09/07/17 PST 
JP PCT!l3 2017 12 010-202-315 JUROR REIMEURBEMEN 010-103-101 8/17 RPT JURY R.lI!'!BURSEME 70.51 09/07/17 PST 
JP PCT!l3 2011 12 {)10-202-202 ARREST FEES - DPS 010-103-101 8/17 RPT ARREST FEES-STAT 84.52 09/07/17 PST 
JP PCT!l3 2011 12 010-202-223 FAILURE TO APPEAR 010-103-101 8/17 RPT FTA 60.00 09/07/17 PST 

<D JP PCT!l3 2017 12 ()10-202-308 THIE PAYMENT PI.AN 010-103-101 8/17 RPT TP-STATE 24.79 09/07/17 PST 
c JP PCT!l3 2011 12 010-202-316 JUDICIAL SUPPORT i 010-103-101 8/17 RPT JS 101.77 09/07/17 PST .. 
� JP PCT!l3 2017 12 () 1()-202-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE F 010-103-101 8/17 RPT INDIGENT DEFENSE 31.26 09/07/17 PST 
.. JP PCT!l3 2017 12 {)10-202-204 MOVING VIOLATION F 010-103-101 8/17 RPT MOVING VIOLATION 1.20 09/07/17 PST .., 
.., JP PCT!l3 2017 12 010-202-303 CIVIL-J.P.CRT.-EFF 010-103-101 8/17 RPT CIVIL JP CRT - E 40.00 09/07/17 PST 
.. JP PCT!l3 2017 12 01()-202-238 TRUANCY PREVENT/DI 010-103-101 8/17 RPT TRUANCY PR.lVENTI 31.19 09/07/17 PST ., 
� 900018 - -------- ---

� 4,135.00 93664 
1:-

JP PCT!l4 2017 12 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 8/17 RPT FINE 2,501.70 09/07/17 PST 
JP PCT!l4 2017 12 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 8/17 RPT FEES OFFICE 359.80 09(07/l 7 PST 

JP PCT!l4 2017 1 2  029-340-425 TECHNOLOGY FEE JP� 029-103-101 8/17 RPT .JUSTICE CORTS T 110.59 09/07/17 PST 
JP PCT!l4 2017 12 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 8/17 RPT MC-COUNTY 29.00 09/07/17 PST 
JP PCTil4 2017 12 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 8/17 RPT TIME PAY-COUNTY 77.21 09/07/17 PST 
JP PCTl!4 2017 12 012-340-421 CO!JRTHOUSE SECURIT 012-103-101 8/17 RPT COURT HOUSE SECU 82.93 09/07/17 PST 
JP PCTl!4 2017 12 013-340-421 JUSTICE COURT SECU 013-103-101 8/17 RPT ClJF 27.63 09/07/17 PST 
JP PCTll4 2017 12 010-34()-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 8/17 RPT TFC 79.93 09/07/17 PST 
JP PCTll4 2017 12 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 010-103-101 8/17 RPT PC3{) 627.00 09/07/17 PST 
JP PCTl4 2017 12 010-202-307 BASIC LEGAL SERVIC 010-103-101 8/17 RPT nm 6.00 09/07/17 PST 
JP PCTll4 2017 12 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 010-103-101 8/17 RPT 01-()1-04 FORWARD 1,105.85 09/07/17 PST 
JP PCTll4 2017 12 010-202-312 STATE TRAFFIC FEE 010-103-1.01 8/17 RPT STF 607.02 09/07/17 PST 
JP PCT#4 2017 12 010-202-315 JUROR REIMBURSEMEN 01.0-103-101 8/17 RPT JUROR REIMBURBEM 110 .59 09/07/17 PST 
JP PCT!l4 2017 ).2 010-202-202 AREST FEES - DPS 010-103-101 8/17 RPT ARREST FEE-STATE 128.22 09/07/17 PST 
JP PCT!l4 2017 12 010-202-223 FAILURE TO APPEAR 010-103-101 8/17 RPT FTA 270.00 09/07/17 PST 
JP PCTll4 2017 12 010-202-225 JolOTOR CARIER WEIG 010-103-101 8/17 RPT MC-STATE 29.00 09/07/17 PST 
JP PCT!l4 2017 12 010-202-308 TIME PAYMENT Pr.AN 010-103-1.01 8/17 RPT TIME PAY-STATE 77.21 09/07/17 PST 
JP PCT#4 2017 12 010-202-316 JUDICIAL SUPPORT ( O:l0-103-1.01 8/17 RPT JS 163.88 09/07/17 PST 
JP PCT!l4 2017 12 010-202-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE F O:l0-103-101 8/17 RPT INDIGEl DEFENSE 53.30 09/07/17 PST 
JP PCT!l4 2017 12 010-202-204 JolOVING VIOLATION F O:l0-103-101 8/17 RPT MOVING VIOLATION 1. 72 09/07/17 PST 
JP PCT!l4 2017 12 010-202-303 CIVIL-J.P.CRT.-EFF 010-103-101 8/17 RPT CIVIL JI' COURT E 10.00 09/07/17 PST 
JP PCT!l4 2017 12 010-202-238 TRUANCY PREVENT/DI 010-103-101 8/17 RPT TRUANCY PREVENTI 43.32 09/07/17 PST 
90001.5 ----- -------

6,501�90 93665 
.. 
.. 

TAX AS SESSOR-COLLECTOR 2017 12 039-320-222 $10.00 LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 IRP/R&B 8/28/17-9/3/17 10.00 09/07/17 PST 0 
.. TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2017 12 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-1.01 IRP/FEE 8/28/17-9/3/17 2.30 09/07/17 PST 
'6 900003 ----- -------
::I 

12.30 93666 «( 

>. 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2017 12 039-320-222 �10.00 LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 MONRBG/R&B B/7-13/17 2,740.00 09/07/17 PST .. 

c: TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2017 12 084-321-200 1.00 LIC ENSE FEE 084-103-101 JolONREG C/S B/7-13/17 274.00 09/07/17 PST 
::I 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2017 12 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-1.01 JolONREG FEE B/7-13/17 832.45 09/07/17 PST 0 
u 900003 -------- ----

.! 3,1146.45 93667 
'i 

2017 12 039-320-222 $10.00 LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 MON REG/R &B 8/14-20/17 LL TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2,260.00 09/07/17 PST 
0 
� 
"' 

.. 
� 

0 
N -

� 

-
"' 
0 
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RECEIPT REGISTER RCTlOO PAGE 7 09/08/17 13,44 
RBCHIPT �TKS FROM 08/26/2017 TO 09/0B/2017 RBCHIPT HlERS FRCM 00000 '!O 99999 

AL RBCHIPTS REQOBS-r 
PCISTIBG PEIUCID/YBAR !'RIM 011/0000 '!O 99/9999 

VENDOR NAME 
AflD NUMBER 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
900003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLI.ECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
900003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
900003 

SHERIFF 
900019 

SHERIFF 
900019 

JP PCTll1 
9000S4 

JP PCTll2 
.900055 

POSTING ACCOUNT OFFSET 
YR PD NUMBER FOND Nl\Ml ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

2017 12 084-321-200 $1.00 LICENSE FEE 094-103-101 MON REG/CS 8/14-20/17 
2017 12 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 MON REG/FEE 8/14-20/17 

2017 12 039-320-222 �10.00 LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 MON REG/RIKB 8/21-27/17 
2017 12 084-321-200 1.00 LICENSE FEE 084-103-101 MON REG/CS 8/21-27/17 
2017 12 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 1'10N REG/FEE 8/21-27/17 

2017 12 039-320-222 �10.00 LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 1'10N REG/RIKB 8/28-9/3/17 
2017 12 084-321-200 1.00 LICENSE FEE 084-103-101 1'10N REG/CS 8/28-9/3/17 
2017 12 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 MON REG/FEE 8/28-9/3/17 

2017 12 010-340-402 FEES OF OFFICE-SHE 010-103-101 CIVIL FEES 8/17 RPT 

2017 12 010-202-313 BAIL BOND FEE (BB) 010-103-101 BB FEES 8/17 RPT 

2017 12 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 

2017 12 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 

031-103-101 JP#l FEES 9/4-7/17 

032-103-101 JP#2 FEES 9/1-7/17 

TOTAL AMOUNT ACTUAL RECEIPT 
TOTAL AMOUNT VOIDED RECEIPT 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

226.00 fJ9/07/17 PST 
733 .40 09/07/17 PST 

------------
3,2l..9AO 93668 

2,420.00 09/07/1? PST 
242-00 09/07/1? PST 
680.75 09/07/17 PST 

------------

3,342.75 93669 

3,280.00 09/07/17 PST 
328.00 O'J/07/17 PST 
923-05 09/07/17 PST 

------------
4,531.05 93670 

3,210.00 fJ9/07/17 PST 
------------

3,21.!l.OD 93671 

630-00 09/07/17 PST 
------------

6311.00 93672 

600.00 09/08/17 PST 
------------

600-00 93673 

545.00 09/08/17 PST 
------------

545_00 93674 

124,291.91 



"' 
DATE 09/22/2017 TIME 16 :19 COfolBINED STATEMENT OP CASH POSITION FOR SEPTEMBER GEL102 PAGE 1 

N 
CHECKING CHECKING = TDOA FOND 0 

- FUND NAME ACCOUNT Al<lOlJNT ACCOUNT AMOUNT TOTAL 
N 
0 

C! 201-7 010 GENERAL FUND CLEARING 1,,.021,,.702.25 
0. CLEARING 1,300.00 

CLEARING 200.0(} l,023,2ll2.25 

2017 011 RECORDS MANAGE!>IBNT FUND CLEARING 235,508.89 235,508.89 

2017 012 COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND CLEARING 20,533.22 20, 533. 22 

2017 013 JUSTICE COURT BLDG SECURITY CLEARING 20,664.46 20, 664. 46 
= 
= 2017 014 FAMILY PROTECTION FOND CLEARING /_,190.00 7,190.00 .. 
� 
.. 2018 015 ADULT PROBATION FOND ADULT PRO 10,230.73 10,230.73 .., 
.., 
.. 2018 016 CC!'#l FONDING ADULT PRO :L,895.66- 1,895.66-.,., 
!:>!. 

� 2017 018 ELECTION SERVICE FUND CLEARING 13,203.05 13,203.05 
'=-

2017 019 CHlER 19 FUND CLEARING 1,689.17 1, 689 .17 

2017 02(} SHERIFF FUND CLEARING 600.00 600.00 

2017 021 ESTRAY FUND CLEARING 4, 991!.15 4,998.15 

2017 022 KEP FALS COUNTY BEAUTIFUL CLEARING 2,599.85 2,59'>.85 

2017 023 D.A.-DEPT.HIJMAN SERVICES CLEARING 85.20 85.20 

2'117 024 COUNTY CLERK FOND CLEARING 14,709.86 14,709.86 

2017 025 DISTRICT CLERK FUND CLEARING 728. 0(} 728.00 

2017 026 SHERIFF FORFEITURE ACCOil CLEARING 9,019.61 9,019.61 

2017 027 JURY FUND JURY 5,864.07 5,864.07 

201.7 029 JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY FUNCLEARING 12.,.581.9-8 12, 581.98 

2017 030 LAW LIBRARY FUND CLEARING 17, 732 .14- l.7' 732.14-

2017 031 JUSTICE PEACE #1 CLEARING 4,123.51 4,123-51 

"' 2017 032 JUSTICE PEACE #2 CLEARING 5,562.00 5,562.00 .. 
0 

.. 2017 033 JUSTICE PEACE #3 CLEARING 1,151.00 1,151.00 '6 
::I 

2017 034 JUSTICE PEACE #4 CLEARING 3,532.00 3,532.00 <:( 
,., 

16, 871. so 16, 871.50 .. 2017 035 LAH ENFORCEMENT EDUCATION CLEARING 
c: 
::I 

2017 036 DISTRICT A'I'TORNEY FOND CLEARING 3,076.90 3,076.90 0 
u 

.! 2017 037 D.A.- FORFEITURE ACCOUNT CLEARING 5, 711. 76 5_,711.76 
"i 
u. 2017 038 911 ADDRESSING ACCOUNT CLEARING 6,840_59 6,840.59 
"' 
� 
� 

� 

.. 
� 

0 
N 
-
Ln 

N 
-
"' 
0 
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DATE 0 9/22/2017 TIME 16:19 COMBINED STA'I'EMENT OF Cl\SH POSITION FOR SEPTEMBER 

FOND NAME 

2017 039 ROAD & BRIDGE FUND 

CHECKING 
ACCOUNT 

CLEARING 

2017 041 COURT REPORTER SERVICE FUND CLEARING 

2017 042 CO & DIST COORT TECl!lCILOGY CI.EARING 

2017 044 TXOOT CO.INFRASTRUCTtRE GRANFMLR 

2017 045 F. M. LAT. ROAD FUND 

2017 046 COST EQUIPMENT FD1!D 

2017 047 FLOD 2016 - FEMA GRNIT 

2017 051 GRANT FUND 

2017 062 I & S 2010 FOND 

l'MLR 

CLEARING 

FMLR 

CLEARING 

I & S 

2017 065 CHILTON �ATER/SEWER Bl.OJECT TXCDBG 

2017 070 PERMANENT IMPROVEMEli'I: FUND CLEARING 

2017 071 RESERVED FONDS DIST.a.ERK CLEARING 

2017 OBO FALLS COUNTY CLEARING ACCOUl!CLEARING 

2017 084 CHILD SAFETY FOND 

2017 085 PAYROLL l'l 

2017 086 DIST.ATTORNEY STATE l'UND 

2017 087 OAG-VCLG FOND 

2017 OBS PERMl\!IENT SCHOOL FONI: 

2017 089 GASSAKAY CEMETERY-TRCST 

2018 110 JUVENILE PROBATION FtED 

2018 114 JUVENILE SUPERVISORY FUND 

2018 115 JUVENILE TJJD FUNDS 

2018 116 JUV ENHANCED TITLE IV 

2018 118 JUVENILE PLACEMENT FtED 

TOTAL 

CLEARING 

PAYROLL 

CLEARING 

CLEARING 

PERM SCH 

TRUST 

JIN PROB 

JV SUP/RST 

JIN STATE 

JIN STATE 

JIN STATE 

CHECKING 
AMOUNT 

432,846-50 

5, 675.40 

8,187.50 

2,916-22 

543,853.30 

57,8n.so 

259,549 .15-

1, 947 .49 

14, 521. 78 

31,010.53 

103,674.44 

23,173.58 

45,204.32 

6,298.32-

35,746.07-

248,333.05 

973. 71 

6,574.54-

30.DO 

14, 128 .27-

2,608,654.02 

TOOA 
ACCOUNT 

TDOA 
AMOUl!T 

FUND 
TOTAL 

432, 846 .60 

5,675.40 

8,187.50 

2,976.22 

543,853.30 

57,892.50 

259,549.15-

1,947.49 

14,521.78 

31,010.53 

103,674.44 

23,173.58 

45,204.32 

6,298.32-

35,746.07-

24S.1333.05 

973. 71 

6,574.54-

30.00 

14, 128 .27-

2,608,654.02 

GEL102 PAGE 2 
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DATE 09/22/2017 TIHE 16:19 

CHECK ACCOUNT 

ACCOUNT BJILANCll - CLEARING 
ACCOUNT BAIJ>.lCll - ADULT PRO 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - JURY 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - FMLR 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - I & S 
ACCOUNT Bl\LAl!CE - PAYROLL 
ACCOUNT BJILANCll - PERM SCH 
ACCOUNT Bl\LAl!Cll - TRUST 
ACCOUNT El\LAl!Cll - JUV PROB 
ACCOUNT BJILANCE - JV SUP/RST 
ACCOUNT Bl\LAl!Cll - JUV STATE 

TOTAL 

TDOA ACCOUNT 

TOTAL 

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH PCSITION FOR SEPTEMBER 

CHECK 

2,,018,,814.46 
8,335.07 
5,864.07 

287,280.37 
14,521.78 
45,204.32 

248,,333.05 
973. 71 

6,574.54-
30.00 

14,128.27-

2,608,654.02 

TDOA 

GEL102 PAGE 3 
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0 9/22/17 16:24 RECEIPT REGI STER 
RECEIPT ll PROM 09/09/2017 TO 09/22/2017 RECEIPT� FRI»! 00000 TO 99999 

AL RECEIPTS RHQOEStJ 

RCTl 0 0 PAGE 
POSTIBG PBRIOD/YHAR FRI»! 00 /0000 TO 99/9999 

1 

VlNDOR NAME 
AND l'IUMBER 

DOUBLETREE HOTEL AUSTIN 
901820 

F-14 & LATERAL RD 
900027 

MILAM C OUNTY 
91!1159 

DISTRICT CLERK 
91!0005 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 
900004 

COUNTY CLERX 
900017 

FOBP 
9001 21 

GENERAL FD 
900032 

911 ADDRESSING 
900589 

ROAD & BRIDGE FD 
9001133 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 
900004 

DISTRICT ATTORNJIT 
900004 

ADULT PROB FD 
900042 

CCP!ll 

PQSTING ACCOUNT OFFSET 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME ACCOUNT 110 ITEM/REASON 

2017 12 010-495-428 TRAINING & EDUCATI 010-103-101 HOTEL TAX REFUND/KOSTIHA c 

2017 12 046-360-700 llAIJLING REV./MISC. 046-103-101 AUGUST 2017 llAIJLING 

2017 12 010-330-505 HOUSING PRISONERS 010-103-101 INMATE HOUSING JOLY 2017 

2017 12 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 DI ST CLK FEES 9/1-8/11 

2017 12 086-333-305 DIST.ATTORNEY 086-103-101 SALARY SUPL 8/17 

2017 12 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CO CLK FEES 9/1-8/17 

2017 12 010-370-200 FALLS ON BRAZOS PA 010-103-101 PARK RENTAL 9/5-10/17 

2017 12 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIBS 9/15/17 

2017 12 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 9/15/17 

2017 12 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 9/15/17 

2017 12 085-202-100 SALARI ES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 9/15/17 

2017 12 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 9/15/17 

2017 12 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 9/15/17 

2017 12 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 9/15/17 

RCP 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

38.07 09/11/17 PST 
------ - -----

38.07 93675 

4,298.00 09/11/ 17 PST 
- -- ---------

4,298.00 93676 

12,046.00 09/ 11/17 PST 
------------

12,046.00 93677 

526.00 09/11/17 PST 
- -----------

526 .00 93678 

2,570.01 09/ 12/17 PST 
------------

2,57ll.111 93679 

1,807.15 09/12/17 PST 
------------

1,807.15 93680 

140.00 09/12/17 PST 
------------

140.!IO 93681 

65,502.31 09/13/17 PST 
--- -- -------

65,,.502�31 93682 

541.49 09/13/17 PST 
------------

541.49 93683 

21,582.53 0 9/13/17 PST 
- -----------

21,582.53 93684 

828.02 09/13/17 PST 
- -- ------ ---

828.02 93685 

1,058.88 09/13/17 PST 
- -- ---------

1 .. 068. 88 93686 

12,190.08 09/13/17 PST 
------------

12, 1!10. 18 93687 

1,473.41 09/13/17 PST 
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RECEIPT REGISTER RCTlOO PAGE 2 09/22/17 16 0 24 
RECEIPT llATES l'R(JM 09/09/2017 TO 09/22/2017 RECEIPT IHI'iBRl FR.OM 00000 TO 99999   PHRIOD/YKAR FROM G0/0000 TO 99/99 99 

AL RECEIPTS RHQUESTRD 

VENDOR NAME 
AND NUMBER 

901027 

2DTH B2ND JUDICIAL DIST 
20TH B2ND JUDICIAL DIST 
900011 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
900003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
900003 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME 

2017 12 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2017 12 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

OFFS RT 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/ REASON 

085-103-101 SALl\RIES 9/15/17 
085-103-101 SALl\RIES 9/15/17 

2017 12 039-320-222 $10.00 LICENSE FEB 039-103-101 IRP/ R&B 9/4-10/17 
2017 12 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 IRP/FEE 9/4-10/17 

2017 12 039-320-222  LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 MON REG/ R&B 9/1-4/17 
2017 12 004-321-200  LICENSE FEE 084-103-101 MON REG/CS 9/1-4/17 
2017 12 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 MON REG/FEE 9/1-4/17 

ROBERTSON COUNTY 82ND JUD 2018 01 114-340-417 ROBERTSON COUNTY 
901264 

114-103-101 FEES COLL 8/21-27/17 

JP PCT#3 
900018 

COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLRRK 
COUNTY CLRRK 
COlJNTY CLERK 
COlJNTY CLRRK 
COlJNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COll!ITY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 

C OUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 

2017 12 033-340-406 FINE - FEES 033-103-101 .JP#3 FEES 9/1-12/17 

2017 12 010-340-404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO. 010-103-101 8/18 RPT 
2017 12 010-340-404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO. 010-103-101 8/18 RPT 
2017 12 010-340-401 FEES OF OFFICE-CO. 010-103-101 B/18 RPT 
2017 12 030-340-409 FEES OF OFFICE - C 030-103-101 8/18 RPT 
2017 12 010-340-406 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 010-103-101 8/18 RPT 
2017 12 011-340-419 CO CLERK-RE C MGMT 011-103-101 8/18 RPT 
2017 12 011-340-420 CRT HOUSE-REC MGMT 011-103-101 8/18 RPT 
2017 12 012-340-421 COORTHOUSE SE CURIT 012-103-101 8/18 RPT 
2017 12 027-340-480 JURY FEES 027-103-101 8/18 RPT 
2017 12 041-340-407 FEES FROM CIVIL CA 041-103-101 8/18 RPT 
2017 12 039-321-900 SEPTIC TANK INSPHC 039 -103-101 8/18 RPT 
2017 12 010-202-325 BIRTH CERTIFICATE 010-103-101 8/18 RPT 
2017 12 010-202-326 MARIAGE LICENSE F 010-103-101 8/18 RPT 
2017 12 010-202-231 FILING FEE/INDIGEN 010-103-101 8/18 RPT 
2017 12 010-202-232 JUDI CIAL/CIVI L FIL 010-103-101 8/18 RPT 
2017 12 010-202-317 JUDICIAL SUPPORT F 010-103-101 B/18 RPT 
2017 12 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 010-103-101 B/18 RPT 
2017 12 010-202-222 EMS TRAUMA FIJND(EM 010-103-101 B/18 RPT 
2017 12 010-202-202 ARREST FEES - DPS 010-103-101 B/18 RPT 
2017 12 010-202-224 JUDICIAL/CRIMINAL 010-103-101 B/18 RPT 
2017 12 010-202-308 TIME PAYMENT PLAN 010-103-101 8/18 RPT 
2017 12 010-202-316 JUDICIAL SUPPORT ( 010-103-101 B/18 RPT 
2017 12 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JU 010-103-101 8/18 RPT 
2017 12 010-202-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE F 010-103-101 8/ 18 RPT 
2017 12 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 010-103-101 8/18 RPT 
2017 12 042-340-420 TECHNOLOGY FEE CO. 042-103-101 8/18 RPT 

COUNTY FINE 
FRES OFFICE COUN 
FRES OFFICE COUN 
LAW LIBRARY 
CA 
REC MGMT & PRES 
RM 
COURT HOUSE SECU 
JURY 
CVR PT 
ISTCO 
BCS 
HLS 
FILING FEES INDI 
CVJF 
CVJSF 
01-01-04 FORl<IARD 
EMS 
ARST 

CRJF 
TP-STATE 
JS 
INDIGENT CRIM/AT 
INDIGENT DEFENSE 
LA/CT.GUJIRD.FUND 
TFCC 

AMOUNT DATE RECETPT 

1,473.41 93688 

5,104.47 09/13/17 PST 
10,296.52 09/13/17 FST 

15, 400 _ 99 93689 

20.00 09/14/17 PST 
4.60 09/14/17 PST 

24.90 93690 

3,040.00 09/14/17 PST 
304.00 09/14/17 PST 
866.20 09/14/17 PST 

4. ,,. 210 . 20 93991 

30.00 09/14/17 PST 

30.00 93992 

660.00 09/14/17 PST 

660 .00 93993 

3,597.90 09/15/17 PST 
9,297.62 09/15/17 PST 

44.00 09/15/17 PST 
280.00 09/15/17 PST 
494 . 70 09/15/17 PST 
215.00 09/15/17 PST 

2,960.50 09/15/17 PST 
86.37 09/15/17 PST 
79.14 09/15/17 PST 

100.00 09/15/17 PST 
1,675.00 09/15 /17 PST 

39.60 09/15/17 PST 
90.00 09/15/17 PST 
90.00 09/15/17 PST 

280.00 09/15/17 PST 
336.00 09/15/17 PST 

1,642.34 09/15/17 PST 
163.23 09/15/17 PST 

98.93 09/15/17 PST 
296.81 09/15/17 PST 

43.41 09/15/17 PST 
72.00 09/15/17 PST 

246.00 09/15/17 PST 
39.59 09/15/17 PST 
80.00 09/15/17 PST 
79.14 09/15 /17 PST 
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RECEIPT REGISTER RCTlOO PAGE 3 09/22/17 16:24 
RBCK1PI DA.TBS FRCl'!I 09/09/2017 TO 09/22/2017 RBCIUPI' filtlMB FROM 000110 TO 99999 

AL RECEIPTS RBQUBSTI 
POSTING PERIOD/nl FRCl 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

VENDOR NAio!E 
AND NUMBER 

COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
900017 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECI:OR 
900013 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
900003 

JP PCTJl1 
91l0ll54 

POSTING ACCOUNT OFFSET 
YR PD NUMBER FOND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

2017 12 010-340-402 FEES OF O FFICE-SHE 010-103-101 8/1B RPT SHERRIFF'S FEES 
2017 12 010-202-329 SEPTIC STATE FEE 010-103-101 8/18 RPT SEPTIC TANK STAT 
2017 12 010-340-404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO. 010-103-101 8/18 RPT CITY ARREST FEES 
2017 12 010-202-237 JUROR !XlNATIONS FO 010-103-101 8/18 RPT JUROR DONATIONS 
2017 12 010-202-204 MOVING VIOLATION F 010-103-101 8/18 RPT MOVING VIOLATION 
2017 12 010-202-215 DRUG COURT COST (D 010-103-101 8/18 RPT DRUG COURT COST 
2017 12 010-202-302 CIVIL-CO.CRT.-EFF( 010-103-101 8/18 RPT CIVIL COUNTY COU 

2017 12 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 OTHER FEES 8/7/17 

2017 12 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 TITLE FEES FOR AUG 2017 

2017 12 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 JP#l FEES 9/11-14/17 

ADULT PROB OFFICE FALLS C 2018 01 015-340-430 ADULT PROBATION CO 015-103-101 8/17 RPT PF-PROBATION FEE 
ADULT PROB OFFICE FALLS C 2018 01 015-330-341 PROGRAM PARTICIPAN 015-103-101 8/17 RPT PTD PRE-TRIAI DI 
900008 

ADULT PROB OFFICE,ROBERTS 2018 01 015-340-430 ADULT PROBATION CO 015-103-101 8/17 RPT PF-PROBATION FEB 
ADULT PROB OFFICE,ROBERTS 2018 01 015-360-700 OTHER REVENUE 015-103-101 8/17 RPT TF-MISCBLLANEOUS 
900133 

DISTRICI: CLERK 
9000()5 

GREGER DAVID 
9()0445 

JP PCTJl2 
900ll55 

2017 12 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 DIST CLK FEES 9/11-15/17 

2017 12 045-620-393 CULVERTS 045-103-101 CULVERT @ 452 CR 481 

2017 12 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 JP#2 FEES 9/8-14/17 

ADULT PROB OFFICE FALI.S C 2018 01 015-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 015-103-101 2017 F't IlEREST 
9000()8 

ADULT PROB OFFICE FALLS C 2017 12 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/.JU 010-103-101 CT RPTR/C GRAM£ 
900008 

CITY OF MARLIN 2017 12 010-330-505 HOUSING PRISONERS 010-103-101 INMATE HOUSING 7/1-31/17 

LDT 

CAU 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

75.00 09/15/17 PST 
50.00 09/15/17 PST 

1,400.00 09/15/17 PST 
18.00 09/15/17 PST 

1.39 09/15/17 PST 
70.13 09/15/17 PST 

180.00 09/15/17 PST 
------------

24,221.80 93694 

1.27 09/15/17 PST 
----- -------

1.27 93695 

2,776.00 09/15/17 PST 
------------

2,776.00 93696 

801.00 09/15/17 PST 
- -- ---------

801.. 00 93697 

16,634.50 09/18/17 PST 
22.00 09/18/17 PST 

---------- --
16,.656.5(1 93691 

11,033.00 09/18/17 PST 
2.00 09/18/17 PST 

------------
11,035.00 93699 

194.00 09/18/17 PST 
-- ------- ---

194. ()0 93700 

910.00 09/18/17 PST 
---- --------

911l.OO 93701 

462.00 09/18/17 PST 
------------

462.llO 93702 

221.24 09/18/17 PST 
------------

221.24 93703 

5.52 09/18/17 PST 
--- ------- --

5.52 93704 

126.00 09/18/17 PST 
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RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100 PAGE 4 09/22/17 16,24 
RBCEIPT llA'.IES FRlI't 09/D9/2D17 TO 09/22/2017 RECEIPT lmMBHRS FROM ODOOO TO 99999 POS'HBG PERIOD/YBAR PROM 00/0000 TO 'J9/9999 

AL RECEIPTS RH\i!ORS ED 

VENDOR NAME 
AND NUMBER 

900067 

COUNTY CLERK 
900017 

JP PCT#4 
90ll015 

POSTING ACCOONT 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

2017 12 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CO CLK FEES 9/11-15/17 

2017 12 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 034-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 9/1-7/17 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

------------

126.00 93705 

11,584.11 09/18/17 PST 
------------

11,584.11 93706 

749.00 09/18/17 PST 
------------

749.00 93707 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 12 010-310-104 SALES TAX 
900022 

010-103-101 ACH SALES TAX 9/6/17 29,737.69 09/111/17 PST 
------------

PHIL�IPS 66 COMPANY 
9006118 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
900003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
900003 

SHERIFF 
900019 

HOT COG 
900561 

HASHl'lW, STEPHANIE 
901816 

SONOCO INC R/M 
901034 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
900003 

JI? PCT#1 

2017 12 OS8-360-709 ROYALTI ES - PHILLI 088-103-101 ACH/ROYALTY PAY 9/18 

2017 12 010-310-101 CUR AD V�REM 010-103-101 7-31-17 
2017 12 039-310-101 CUR AD V�REM 039-103-101 7-31-17 
2017 12 070-310-101 CORRENT AD V�REM 070-103-101 7-31-17 
2017 12 062-310-101 CORRE!fi' AD VALOREM 062-103-101 7-31-17 

2017 12 045-310-101 CORRENT AD VALOREM 045-103-101 7/31/17 

AD VAL TAXES GEN 
AD VAL TAXES ROA 
AD VAL TAXES PER 
AD VAL TAXES I & 

AD VAL TAXES FML 

29.737 .69 93708 

7,413.22 09/111/17 PST 
------------

7,.413_22 93709 

3,337.64 09/18/17 PST 
587.42 09/18/17 PST 

66.93 09/18/17 PST 
214.97 09/18/17 PST 

------------
4,206.96 93711) 

701.66 09/18/17 PST 
--------- ---

701.66 93711 

2017 12 010-340-402 FEES OF OFFICE-SHE 010-103-101 CIVIL FEES 8/ 17 ADDENDOM TO 7,920.00 09/19/17 PST 

7.-920.00 93712 

2017 12 046-360-700 HAULING REV./MISC. 046-103-101 2016 CLEANUP/HAULING 2,508.00 09/19/17 PST 

2,508.00 93713 

2017 12 045-620-393 CULVlRTS 045-103-101 Cl';SH NSF CKi146/CULllERT 755 590.53 09/19/17 PST 

2017 12 088-360-721 RO YALTIES - SUNOCO 088-103-101 ROYALTY OAY 08/17 

2017 12 039-320-222  LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 MON REG/R&B 9/11-17/17 
2017 12 084-321-200  LICENSE FEE 084-103-101 MON REG/CS 9/11-17/17 
2017 12 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 MON REG/FEE 9/11-17/17 

2017 12 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 9/4-7/17 

590.53 93714 

505.96 09/19/17 PST 
------------

505.96 93715 

2,480.00 09/19/17 PST 
248.00 09/19/17 PST 
712.95 09/19/17 PST 

------------

3,440.95 93716 

1,292.50 09/20/17 PST 
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RECEIPT REGISTER RCTlOO PAGE 5 09/22/17 16:24 
Rl!CKIPT ll l'R£Il 09/09/2017 TO 09/22/2017 RECEIPT RUMl PROM 00000 TO 99999 POSTil PERIOIJ/YlmR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

AL RECEIPTS RBQUESTB 

VENDOR NAME 
AND NUMBER 

900054 

JP PCTJf 1 
900054 

JP PCTll2 
900055 

JP PCT#2 
900055 

JP PCTl!3 
900018 

JP PCTjj4 
900015 

JP PCT#4 
900015 

JP PCT#4 
900015 

COIJNTY Cr.ERK 
COIJNTY Cr.ERK 
COIJNTY Cr.ERK 
CO!JNTY CLERK 
900017 

COUNTY CLERK 
900017 

DISTRICT CLERK 
9110005 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
900003 

POSTING ACCCUNT OFFSET 
YR PD NOMBER FUND NAME ACCCUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

2017 12 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 9/11-14/17 

2017 12 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 9/1-7/17 

2017 12 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 9/8-14/17 

2017 12 033-340-406 FINE - FEES 033-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 9/1-12/17 

2017 12 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 034-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 8/29-31/17 

2017 12 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 034-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 9/1-7/17 

2017 12 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 034-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 9/B-13/17 

2017 12 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 9/5/17 
2017 12 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CC. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 9/7/17 
2017 12 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CC. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 9/8/17 
2017 12 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CC. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 9/13/17 

2017 12 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CC. 024-103-101 EFILE/CASE �C-1024 

2017 12 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 EFILE-Cl37699-9/1-8/17 

2017 12 010-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 010-103-101 8/19-25/17 AD VAL TAXES GEN 
2017 12 039-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 039-103-101 B/19-25/17 AD VAL TAXES ROA 
2017 12 070-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 070-103-101 8/19-25/17 AD VAL TAXES PER 
2017 1 2  062-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 062-103-101 B/19-25/17 AD VAL TAXES I & 
2017 12 010-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 010-103-101 8/19-25/17 CCIJ RENO PEN 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

----------- -
1,292.50 93717 

525.00 09/20/17 PST 

------------

525.00 93718 

1,568.00 09/20/17 PST 
- -----------

1,568.00 93719 

2,122.00 09/20/17 PST 

------------

2,122.00 93720 

491.00 09/20/17 PST 
------ ------

491-0ll 93721 

175.50 09/20/17 PST 
------------

175.5& 93722 

1,123.00 09/20/17 PST 
- -------- ---

1,123.00 93723 

1,660.00 09/20/17 PST 
- -------- ---

1,660.00 93724 

111.00 09/20/17 PST 
30.00 09/20/17 PST 

717.10 09/20/17 PST 
205.00 09/20/17 PST 

----------- -
1,063.10 93725 

243.00 09/20/17 PST 
--------- ---

243.00 93726 

B.00 09/20/17 PST 
------------

8.00 :93 727 

13,B4B.82 09/20/17 PST 
2,437.38 09/20/17 PST 

277.70 09/20/17 PST 
909.22 09/20/17 PST 

15.78 09/20/17 PST 
------------

17,,-488.90 93728 
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RECEIPT REGISTER RCTlOO PAGE 6 09/22/17 16:24 
RBCRIPT DlTRS J1l 09/09/2017 TO 09/22/2017 RECEIPT Haml!RS FRCBI 00000 TO 99999 

AL RECEIPTS REQPl!STED 
POSTING PERIOD/l'BAR FRII'I 00/0000 'lO 99/9999 

VEliDOR NAME 
AND NUMBER 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
90ll003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
900003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLI.ECTOR 
900003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLI.ECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLI.ECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLI.ECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLI.ECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
900003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
900003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
900003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLI.ECTOR 
900003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLI.ECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLI.ECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLI.ECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
900003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
900003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FOND NAME 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/ REASON AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

2017 12 045-310-101 CtJRRENT AD VALOREM 045-103-101 S/19-25/17 AD VAL TAXES FML 2,565.41 09/20/17 PST 
2017 12 045-310-101 CtlR AD VALOREM 045-103-101 8/19-25/17 LTRD REND Pmt 2.66 09/20/17 PST 

2017 12 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 TAX CERTS. 8/19-25/17 

2017 12 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 RTN CK FEE 8/19-25/17 

2017 12 010-3 10-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 010-103-101 B/26-31/17 AD VAL TAXES GEN 
2017 12 039-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 039-103-101 8/26-31/17 AD VAL TAXES ROA 
2017 12 070-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 070-103-101 B /26-31/17 AD VAL TAXES PER 
2017 12 062-310-101 CURRENT AD VALORBM 062-103-101 B/26-31/17 AD VAL TAXES I & 
2017 12 010-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 010-103-101 8/26-31/17 COUN REND PEN 

2,Sl>S.07 93729 

5110.00 09/20/17 PST 

5110. 00 93730 

30.00 09/20/17 PST 

30.00 93731 

10,356.14 09/20/17 PST 
1,822.67 09/20/17 PST 

207.67 09/20/17 PST 
724.35 09/20/17 PST 

12.78 09/20/ 17 PST 

13.123 .61 93732 

2017 12 045-310-101 ClNT AD VALOREM 045-103-101 8/26-31/17 AD VAL TAXES PML 2,180.37 09/20/17 PST 
2017 12 045-310-101 ClNT AD VALOREM 045-103-101 8/26-31/17 LTRD REND PEN 1.58 09/20/17 PST 

2017 12 
2017 12 
2017 12 
2017 12 
2017 12 

010-310-101 CtJRRENT AD VALOREM 010-103-101 8/1-4/17 
039-310-101 CtJRRENT l\D VALOREM 039-103-101 8/1-4/17 
070-310-101 CtJRRENT AD VALOREM 070-103-101 8/1-4/17 
062-310-101 CUR l\D VALOREM 062-103-101 8/1-4/17 
010-310-101 CtlR AD VALOREM 010-103-101 S/1-4/17 

AD VAL TAXES GEN 
AD VAL TAXES ROA 
AD VAL TAXES PER 
AD VAL TAXES I & 
CODN REND PEN 

2,181.95 

2,285.36 
402 . 22 

45.83 
160.54 

.59 

2,894.54 

93733 

09/21/17 PST 
09/21/17 PST 
09/21/17 PST 
09/21/17 PST 
09/21/17 PST 

93734 

2017 12 045-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM: 045-103-101 8/1-4/17 
2017 12 045-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM: 045-103-101 8/1-4/ 17 

AD VAL TAXES FML 452 . 14 09/21/17 PST 
LTRD REND PEN .10 09/21/17 PST 

2017 12 
2017 12 
2017 12 
2017 12 

010-310-101 
039-310-101 
070-310-101 
062-310-101 

CURRENT AD VALOREM 
CURRENT AD VALOREM 
CURRENT AD VALOREM 
CURRENT AD VALOREM 

010-103-101 
039-103-101 
070-103-101 
062-103-101 

8/5-11/17 
B/5-11/17 
B/5-11/17 
B/5-11/17 

AD VAL TAXES GEN 
AD VAL TAXES ROA 
AD VAL TAXES PER 
AD VAL TAXES I & 

2017 12 045-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 045-103-101 B/5-11/17 AD VAL TAXES FML 

2017 12 010-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 010-103- 101 S/12-18/17 AD VAL TAXES GEN 
2017 12 039-310-101 CtJRRENT AD VALOREM 039-103-101 8/12-18/17 AD VAL TAXES RQA 
2017 12 070-310-101 CtJRRENT l\D VALOREM 070-103-101 8/12-18/17 AD VAL TAXES PER 

452.24 

15,455.13 
2,720.0.S 

309 ' 91 
1,012.94 

19.-498.06 

09/21/17 
09/2i/17 
09/21/17 
09/21/17 

93735 

PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 

9373fi 

3,211.11 09/21/17 PST 

3,211.11 93737 

7,532.91 09/21/17 PST 
1,334.SS 09/21/17 PST 

152.06 09/21/17 PST 
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09/22/17 16:24 RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100 PAGE 1 
RECEIPT IlAniS PRC.: 09/09/2017 TO 09/22/2017 RECEIPT � FRI>! 00000 'ID 99999 POS'lIBG PHRIOD/Ym!.R l'ROl'I 00/0000 'ID 99/9999 

AL RECEIPTS REOSTED 

VENDOR NAME 
AND NUMBER 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

900003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

900003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
900003 

PAMPLIN TRENT 
901613 

JP PCT#1 
900054 

JP PCTl!2 
9011055 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
9011003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
900003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

900003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

900003 

POSTING ACCOUNT OFFSET 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

2017 12 062-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 062-103-101 8/12-18/17 AD VAL TAXES I & 
2017 12 010-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 010-103-101 8/12-18/17 COUN REND PEN 

2017 12 045-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 045-103-101 8/12-18/17 AD VAL TAXES �L 

2017 12 045-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 045-103-101 8/12-18/17 LTRD REND PEN 

2017 12 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 TAX CERT 8/12-18/17 

2017 12 010-360-700 MISCELLANEOUS REVE 010-103-101 VOTERS LIST - RCPT 257 

2017 12 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 JP#l FEES 9/18-21/17 

2017 12 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 JP#2 FEES 9/15-21/17 

2017 12 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 TITLE FEES FOR JULY 2017 

2017 12 039-320-222 �10.00 LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 MON REG/R&B 7/24-30/17 
2017 12 084-321-200 1.00 LICENSE FEE 084-103-101 MON REG/CS 7/24-30/17 
2017 12 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 MON REG/FEE 7/24-30/17 

2017 12 039-320-222 $10.00 LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 IRP/R&B 7/24-30/17 
2017 12 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 IRP/ FEE 7/24-30/17 

2017 12 039-320-222 �10.00 LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 MON REG/R&B 7/31-8/6/17 
2017 12 084-321-200 1.00 LICENSE FEE 064-103-101 MON REG/CS 7/31-8/6/17 
2017 12 010-340-405 FES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 MON REG/FEE 7/31-8/6/17 

TOTAL AMOUNT ACTWl.L RECEIPT 
TOTAL Al40Ul'IT VOIDED RECEIPT 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

512.39 09/21/17 PST 
4.80 09/21/17 PST 

------------
9,586.74 93738 

1,614.73 09/21/17 PST 

.81 09/21/17 PST 
------------

1,615 .54 93739 

320.00 09/21/17 PST 

------------
320.00 93740 

40.00 09/22/17 PST 
------------

40.00 93741 

905.01 09/22/17 PST 
------------

905.01 93742 

865.00 09/22/17 PST 
------------

865.00 93743 

2,426.00 09/22/17 PST 
------------

2,426.00 93744 

3,340.00 09/22/17 PST 
334.00 09/22/17 PST 

933.80 09/22/17 PST 
------------

4,617 .Sil 93745 

20.00 09/22/17 PST 
4.60 09/22/17 PST 

------------
24.60 93746 

3,550.00 09/22/17 PST 
355.00 09/22/17 PST 

1,091.55 09/22/17 PST 
------------

4,9!16.55 93747 

369, 692. 97 
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IlATR 09/25/2017 LUIYTI<O TRAlfSPARHlfCT CDECI RBGISTER FROM, 09/G9/2017 TQ, 09/22/2017 Cl201 PJIGR 1 

VHl!I -

AL CHECKS BAli:IK  : AL 

AC'COtWt RUMBKR.   lmME 

FAL  PAYROLL PCl 20iB 015-202-100 SALARIBS PAYABLE 

FAL  PAYROLL � 201B 016-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

SPARXLE'ITS & SIBR SPRil 2017 015-565-301 SUPPLIES 

AI.ERE TOXICOLOGY SERVICES, 2017 01 6-565-414 CONTRACT SERVICES 

C_T_1i'_J>_ 2017 015-565-301 SUPPLIES 

COROl SOFTWARB SOLDT 2018 015-565-301 SUPPLIES 

wmna:. lfB .AC 2018 015-565-415 OTILITIES 

I.CA BNIX CORPORATION 2018 015-565-352 OFFICE EQUIPMENT 

ALlUi llOELSCl 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

AL S1l OF Hl, I 2017 010-560-454 AIJTO REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 

ATCO INl'ERNACDmL 

mmamM EOPftEl, nrc 

BIZPROTBC LLC 

2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

2017 010-495-301 SUPPLIES 

IlATR 

09/13/2017 

09/13/2017 

09/18/2()17 

09/18/2017 

09/18/2017 

09/18/2017 

09/18/2017 

09/18/2017 

09/11/2017 

09/11/2017 

09/11/2017 

09/11/2017 
09/11/2017 
09/11/2017 
09/11/2017 
09/H/2017 
09/11/2017 

09/11/2017 

PO RD 
BATCH 

AMCORT COIJB 

12,190.08 
------------ CBKV 

12,191>-0B 6251 

1,473.41 
------------ CBKV 

1,473 A1 6252 

FALS 41..34 
------------ CBKV 

41.34 6255 

38.00 
------------ Cl 

38.00 6256 

35.05 
------------ Cl 

35_05 6257 

1 � 393 � 00 
------------ CIDtl 

1,393-00 6258 

40.0{) 
------------ Cl 

40_0() 6259 

147. 00 
------------ Cl 

147-00 6260 

R & B 200.00 
------------ ClI 

2110-00 96060 

S/O 620.56 
------------ CBKI 

620-56 96061 

R & B 267.25 
------------ ClI 

267-25 96062 

R & B 41.98 
R & B 6.00 
R & B 10.23 
R & B 924 .45 
R & B 62.97 
R & B 131. BO 

------------ CBKD 
1,177.43 96063 

AUDIT 71.25 
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ml.TE 0'3/25/2017 COMPTROL TRlPARE!iCY Cl REGISTER PR(ft, IJ9}0'J/20l. 7 TQ, O'J/22/201.7 
AL CB BiUIK .AC I-: AL 

rnK201 PAGE 2 

BA'.l'al 
VEBDOR BME ACDHT NUMB   NAME DATE 00 lilO Nl com: 

BLANCHARD & TJK:l :.- LLP 

BLUE360 MHDIA 

2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 
2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 

2017 010-550-301. SUPPLIES 
2017 010-550-301. SUPPLIES 

BRAZOS YAL EQUIAml CO 2017 039-620-351. PARTS & REPAIRS 

c_T_Jl_P_ 

C_T_1l_P_ LElil 

cm\SE CARD St:lCl!S 

<DLE TAYLOR 1l'IDBM!\B 

2017 010-497-452 COPIER M/A 

2017 010-495-462 COPIER LEASE 
2017 010-495-301. SUPPLIES 

2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-550-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

2017 021.-540-425 HAULING FEES 

 BlilS SERVICES 2017 Oll.-403-332 C.CLRK RCRDS-MGMT/PRESERVATION 
2017 010-403-332 RECORDING & INDEXING 

CTl 2017 010-665-462 EQUIP.LEASE {COPIER) 
2017 010-665-301. SUPPLIES 

DElUJ!l ELECTRICl SUPPLY 2017 070-520-452 JAIL REPAIRS 

DEr.L llG L • P. 2017 010-490-301. OFFICE SUPPIES 

DRBJlS L{IilBKR CO a I DIC 2017 070-520-451. COUNTY BUILDING REPAIRS 

09/l.1/2017 
09/11/2017 

09/11/2017 
09/:U/2017 

09/l.1/2017 

09/I.1/2017 

09/11/2017 
09/11/2017 

09/11/2017 
09/11/2017 

09/11/2017 

09/11/2017 
09/l.1/2017 

09/1-1/2017 
09/11/2017 

09/l.1/2017 

09/11/2017 

B2ND 
B21ID 

CSTBLJ. 
CSTBLl 

R & B 

TREAS 

AUDIT 
AUDIT 

DA 
S/O 

S/O 

CTYCI.K 
CTYCLK 

AGEXT 
AG EXT 

JAIL 

ELECTS 

09/11/2017 MAINT 

------------ Cl 
71.25 96064 

300.00 
250.00 

------------ Cl 
550.00 96065 

58.00 
6.25 

------------ Cl 
64.25 96066 

46.85 
------------ Cl 

46.85 96067 

44.00 
------------ Cl 

44.00 96068 

l.64.67 
39.52 

------------ Cl 
204.l.9 96069 

36.14 
668.00 

------------ Cl 
704.l.4 96070 

1�650.00 
------------ Cl 

1,650.00 9607]. 

472.34 
12.73 

------------ Cl 
485.07 96072 

l.78.00 
5.32 

------------ Cl 
l.83.32 96073 

156.28 
------------ CHJ[f 

156.28 96074 

940.91 
------------ CHJ[I 

940. '3l. 96075 

30.88 
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�TB O'J/25/2017 cr»IPTRO 'mAJISPARKHCY rnRCK RKGISTl!R �' 09/09/2017 TO' O'J/22 /2017 CHK201 PAGH 3 

VBRDOR llME 

El c. � 

80UIPMl DBPOT 

EV1UiS OIL COMP.ARY, IBC 

KYABS TIRH SERVICE IlC 

FAL FARM & AIJ'.l'O SUPPLY 

AL amcKS BARI.  ; AL 

ACOJmilT ll AC -

2017 070-520-451 COUNTY BUILDING REPAIRS 
2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMin/JUVENILE LEGAL 

2017 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

2017 010-475-330 FUEL/VEHICLE M,'A 
2017 010-562-330 FUEL & OIL 
2017 010-510-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 039-620-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 
2017 039-620-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 

2017 010-560-454 AllTO REPAIRS & !olAINTENAl!CE 

2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

FLONE:RS Bl CO. OF TYLl 2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
2017 010-561-333 FOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

:F<JI.KROB ct:»WilCATICJlS, 2017 010-409-420 TEI.PHONE 

GAFPOiRD ADTO P11RTS. IE 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
2017 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 
2017 010-560-454 AllTO RBPAIRS � !olAillTlNAl!CE 
2017 010-560-454 AllTO RBPAIRS � !olAill'I'ENAl!CE 
2017 010-560-454 AllTO REPAIRS � !olAill'I'ENAl!CE 
2017 010-560-454 AllTO REPAIRS & !olAill'I'ENAl!CE 

GO AIJ'.l'O SERVICB CERT 201 7 OlG-560-454 AllTO REPAIRS & !olAill'I'ENAl!CE 
2017 010-560-454 AllTO REPAIRS & !olAINTENAl!CE 

GREA'.1CA PIHl!.NCIAL SHR 2017 010-409-395 MISCELLANEOUS �XPENSE 

�TB 

0:9/11/2017 
09/11/2017 

09/11/2017 

09/11/ 2017 

09/11/2017 
0:9/11/2017 
09/11/2017 
09/11/2017 
09/1.1/2017 

0:9/1 1/2017 

09/11/2017 

09/11/2017 
09/:L1/2017 

09/11/2017 

09/11/2017 
09/11/2017 
09/11/2017 
09/11/2017 
0:9/11/201 7 
0:9/11/2017 

0:9/11/2017 
0:9/11/2017 

0:9/11/ 2017 

PO NO 
BATCH 

.l!M01lH CODE 

MAI NT 36.12 
R & B 95.90 

------------ Clf 
162.90 96076 

B2ND B,50().00 
------------ Clf 

8,.500.00 91i077 

R & B 151. 47 
------------ Clf 

151.47 96078 

DA 51.79 
EMT 189.05 
MAI NT 61.20 

R & B 1 , 299.2 5 
R & B 9,6 94.44 

------------ Cl 
11r295.73 96079 

S/O Hf.00 
------------ Clf 

10.00 96080 

R & B  676.26 
------------ Cl 

676.26 96081 

JAIL 64.05 
JAIL 64.05 

------------ Cl 
128.10 96082 

DA 122.50 
------------ Cl 

122.SD 96083 

R & B 281. 21 
R & B 244.48 

S/O 10.26 
S/O J.66.04 
S/O 19.12 
S/O 3.62 

------------ Cl 
724.73 96084 

S/O 652.60 
S/O 1,107.20 

------------ ClI 
1_,.759.80 96085 

TAXl\C 188.00 
------------ Cl 

188.0ll 96086 
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DAn 09/25/2017 UfiP'lRO 'l'Rl\BSPARHCY Cl RBGISTHR FROM, 09/09/21117 TO: O'J/22/2017 CHI201 Pl\Gl 4 

VBNDOR Hl 

H & B SUPPLY DIC 

HI-LDIE DIC 

AL c: BARK  : AL 

AC ll1JMBER ACll 1rnME 

2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SOPPLIES 

HIJ PHYSICIN!IS SBRVI 2017 010-561-405 INMA.TE MEDICAL 

llIE L. iKl 

HOLT CAT 

2017 010-409-402 I!lDIGEl CRIMIN/JU\IENIL.E LEGAL 
2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 
2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 
2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 

2017 039-620-351 PARTS & REP1'IRS 
2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
2017 039-620-351 PARTS & REP1'IRS 

BO'l'SY/CARLSOl llOUil'M CD 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

Hl COMl«JNICArIOHS SBR 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

al\CK D. LAYJIE 2017 010-530-467 LEASE-LAND 

.JAYBKE'S COl REPAIR 2017 010-499-301 SUPPLIES 

KEITH ACK HARDWAR 

2017 010-490-301 OFFICE SUPPIES 

2017 010-562-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 070-520-452 .JAIL REPAIRS 
2017 010-660-450 REPAIRS J\ND MAINTENANCE 
2017 010-510-453 MACHINERY -EQUIPMENT 
2017 010-510-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 070-520-451 COUNTY BUILDING REP1'IRS 
2017 010-660-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

IIATB 

09/11/2017 

09/11/2017 

09/11/2017 

09/11/2017 
09/11/2017 
09/11/2017 
09/11/2017 

09/11/2017 
09/11/2017 
09/11/2017 
09/11/2017 

09/11/2017 

09/l.1/2017 

09/11/2017 

09/l.1/2017 
09/1-1/2017 

09/11/2017 
09/11/2017 
09/11/2017 
09/11/2017 
09/11/2017 
09/11/2017 
09/11/2017 
09/11/2017 

PO 1IO 
BATCH 

ANDUNT CODE 

R & B 237.29 
------------ CHKi 

237.29 96087 

R & B 358. 67 
------------ Cl 

358.67 96088 

JAIL 1,192.00 
------------ CHKJ 

1. 192 . 00 96089 

CTY 300. 00 
CTY 300. 00 

82ND 600.00 
S2ND 700.00 

------------ Cl 
1,900.00 961l91l 

R & B 574 .19 
R & B 4.90 
R & B 6.28 
R & B 260.30 

------------ CHKD 
845.67 961191 

R & B 1,263.75 
------------ CHKj 

1,263.75 96!192 

R & B 1,076.99 
------------ CHKj 

1, ll76. :'J.9 96!193 

CTY 250.0D 
------------ CHKi 

250.00 96094 

TAXAC 159.QO 
ELECTS 120.00 

------------ CHKi 
279. Oil 96095 

EMGT 49.99 
JAIL 198.99 
FOBP 24.97 

MAI NT H5.84 
MAI NT 340.16 
MAI NT 673.41 

FOBP 39.96 
R & B 235.57 

------------ Cl 
1,748.89 96096 
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ml.TE 09/25/201 7 Cl TRAlPARl!NCY ClCK REGISTER FRQM, 0 9/09/2017 ro, 09/22/2017 CHK201 PllGB '5 

VERDOR ll 

AL CRBCKS B.AlilK AL-wcmrt: AL 

AC mMBER AC BMIE 

LIBERTY TIRE RHCYCLIBG, LL 201? 039-620-574 TRASH DAYS 

M1'S �IBG PARTS & CO 2017 070-520-451 COUETY BUILDING REPAIRS 

MARLilf Il. SCBJOL DIST. 2017 oi0-499-301 SOPPLIES 

MILLl!R Ul!Il'OEl & l!Ml 2017 010-561-305 UNIFORMS 
2017 010-560-305 UNIFORMS 

OAK FAl1l - llOrtlOI DIVISI 2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

OFFICB SYSTBMS 2000, INC 2017 010-499-301 SUPPLIES 

PATRICLA SCBIJI.Z 2017 010-409-400 LEGl\L AID 

PHRPORM FOD GROUP, Il 2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

PER OFFICE PLUS 

PRil SOURCE 

Qrn:LI. CORPORATION 

RAYICl EUGBNE RTJSRil! 

2017 010-409-331 COPIER EXPENSE 
2017 010-409-331 COPIER EXPENSE 
2011 010-409-462 COMPlJTER 
2011 010-495-301 SUPPLIES 
2011 039-520-301 SUPPLIES 

2017 010-551-301 SUPPLIES 

2017 010-475-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 010-435-301 SUPPLIES 

2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

DATE 

09/11/2017 

09/11/2017 

09/11/2017 

09/11/2017 
09/11/2017 

09/11/2017 
09/11/2017 

09/11/2017 

09/11/2017 

09/11/2017 

0 9/11/2017 
0 9/11/2017 
0 9/ 11/2017 
09/11/2017 
0 9/11/ 2017 

09/11/ 2017 

09/11/ 2017 
09/11/ 2017 

09/11/2017 
09/11/2017 
09/11/ 2017 

PO BO 
Bl 

l\KJ!li' COIJK 

R & B 1,537.00 
------------ ClI 

1,537.00 96097 

MINT 203.05 
------------ ClI 

203 .05 96098 

TAXAC 59.99 
------------ CHKI 

59.99 96099 

JAIL 418.50 
S/O 2,774.21 

------------ CHKI 
3,192. 71 96100 

JAIL %.00 
JAIL 96-0 0 

------------ CHKI 
192.011 96101 

TAXAC 50. 05 
------------ CHKI 

50.05 96102 

S2ND 300. 00 
------------ CHKI 

300.00 96103 

JAIL 681. 29 
------------ CHKI 

6111-29 96104 

CTY 261.54 
= 435.90 
= 254 .42 
= 22.23 

R& B 76.92 
------------ ClA 

1,051-01 96105 

CSTBL2 135.00 
------------ Cl# 

135.00 96106 

DA 330 .49 
DSTJDG 184. 96 

------------ ClI 
515-45 96107 

821ID 3<}0.00 
82ND 3()0.00 
821ID 300 .00 
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DATE 1!9/25/2017 COMPrROL TRAHSPAREHCY amcr RIDISTHR PROM: 1!9/09/21!17 TO: 09/22/2017 CHK201 PAGl 6 

VElR Nl 

READY�H 

AL OJRCKS BAl  AL 

 Hl:MBKR AC HAM! 

2017 010-409-402 INDIGK!'IT CRIMIN/JUVENir.E LEGAL 
2017 010-409-402 INDIGK!'IT CRIMIN/JUVENII.E LEGAL 

2017 010-450-301 SUPPLIES 

SM'S TRUCK & 'mAILER REPA 2017 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

STl\lf Srnl!Il!Gl!R 

SYSCO CBrilTRA mxJIS, IIJC. 

THR IRVIl 

2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/.JlJVENILE LEGAL 
2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/.JlJVENILE LEGAL 
2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/.JlJVENILE LEGAL 

2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

2017 010-400-426 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 

THXAS ASSOCIATIOB OF <DUNT 20:!.7 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

TEXAS �SSIOl!I OB El 2017 010-202-329 SEPrIC STATE FEE 

THBR ALARM PRCJTECTIOl!I 2017 013-455-577 EQUIPMENT/SECURITY 

1IPfil IBTKRlOBl,:DIC. 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

TRACTOR SUPY CREDIT PI.NI 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

7R1!Y'S FUEL IR.JECTIOIJ SERV 2017 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

TRlJCKJI • LP 2017 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 
2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

llil.TE 

09/l.1/2017 
09/11/2017 

09/11/2017 

09/11/2017 

09/11/2017 
09/11/2017 
09/11/2017 

09/11/2017 
09/11/2017 

09/11/2017 

09/11/2017 

09/11/2017 

09/11/2017 

09/11/2017 

09/l.1/2017 

09/11/2017 

PO RO 
BATOI 

.l CODE 

CTY 325.00 
82ND a, soc.co 

------------ CRX'1 
9,725.011 96108 

DSTCLK 11.33 
------------ CRX'1 

11.33 96109 

R & B 560.00 
------------ CRX'1 

560.00 96111l 

82ND 562.50 
82ND 34.10 
82Nl> 1,668.00 

------------ CHKD 
2,264.60 96111 

JAIL 1,833.11 
JAIL 2,331.49 

------------ CHKD 
4,165.20 96112 

CTY 40.60 
------------ CHKD 

40.60 96113 

JAIL 1,532.00 
------------ CHKI 

1,,532.00 96114 

CT'!' 32.QO 
------------ CHK# 

32.110 !16115 

JP!l4 32.50 
------------ CHK# 

32 .50 96116 

R & B Z2.30 
------------ CHKf 

22.30 96117 

R & B 42.96 
------------ Cl 

42.96 96118 

R & B 1,982.25 
------------ Cl 

1,982.25 96119 

09/11/2017 R & B 
09/11/2017 R & B 

318. 72 
699. 95 
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Il 09/25/2017 COMPTROL TIUIHSPARENCY ClCK REGISTER P!l(ft, 09/09/2017 m, 09/22/2017 Cl01 PAGE 7 

VEHOl!l 

UlIFIRST CORPORATIOl'l 

XEROX O'.JRPORATIQJil 

AT&T 

VBRIZOl llTRS 

CITY OF  

AL ClCKS BARK rmr-: AL 

 NUMB AUX lDMR 

2017 039-620-235 IJNIFORMS 
2017 039-620-235 IJNIFORMS 

2017 010-561-462 COPIER LEASE 
2017 010-403-355 OFFICE EQUIPMENT I.EASE 
2017 010-403-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 010-475-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 010-475-462 EQUIP.LEASE (COPIER) 

2017 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 

2017 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 

2017 010-409-440 urILITIES COURTHOUSE 
2017 010-409-440 urILITIES COURTHOUSE 
2017 010-456-443 urILITIES-JP#2 
2017 010-561-442 WATER 
2017 010-660-446 urILITIES FOBP 
2017 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 

FAL  PMROL FOND 2017 010-2 02-100 SALARIES PAYABJ:.E 

Fl  PA'IROL FUND 2017 038-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

PAL  PAYROLL PUl 2017 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

Fl  PAYROLL PU1 2017 086-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

Fl  PAYROLL ro!l 2017 087- 202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

ALOJil JOHRSOl 2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

DATE 

09/11/2017 
09/11 /2017 

09/11/2011 
09/11/2017 
09/11/2017 
09/11/2017 
09 /11/2 017 

09 /11/2017 

PO NO 
BATCH 

AIKXlHT <DIE 

------------ CBKl 
1 , 018 _ 67 96120 

R & B 134. 91 
R & B 141.09 

------------ CID:# 

JAIL 
CTYCLK 
CTYCLK 

DA 
DA 

276 -00 96121 

146. 91 
Hll .53 

16.B7 
9.92 

174 .66 

529_99 

95. 90 

95_90 

CSK# 
96122 

CSK# 
JJ6123 

09/11/2017 EMC 10lL 73 
------------ CSK# 

108 -73 96124 

09/11/2017 
09/11/2017 
0 9/11/2017 
M/11(2017 
09/11/2017 
09/11/2017 

09/13 /2017 

CRTHSE 
ADULT 
JPil2 
JAIL 
FOBP 
R & B 

09/13 /2017 911 

431-05 
233.14 
106.76 

2,142.66 
69.80 

l.58 .11 
------------ Cl 

3, 141 -52 96125 

65,502.31 
------------ CBKl 

65,502-31 96126 

541.49 
------------ CBKl 

541-49 96127 

09 /13 /2011 R & B 21,582.53 
------------ Cl# 

21,582-53 96128 

09 /13/2017 B2S.02 
------------ CSK# 

e2u _ n2 9612!1 

09/13/2017 J.,066 .68 
------------ CSK# 

1,068 .88 96130 

09/15/2017 20iL llO 99 
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DATE 09/25/2017 CIJMPTRO TRAlSPAREHCY ClCK REGISTl!R PJIDM, 09/09/2017 
AL Cl Bl\l AC' AL 

VBR.MNIE ACOJllNT HIDmKI< AC -

� P1IRKS & WILDLil'H DEP 2017 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP PCT.2 

FAL  GEl ftl 2017 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO.CLERK 

FAL  GEHERAL ftl 2017 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIST.CLERK 

FAL  GERERAL ftl 2017 020-340-406 FEES 

CITY OF LOT 

AT&T 

AT&T 

VEIUZON IU!lELESS 

2017 010-340-404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO.CLERK 
2017 010-340-404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO.CLERK 
2017 010-340-404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO.CLERK 
2017 010-340-404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO.CLERK 
2017 010-340-404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO.CLERK 
2017 010-340-404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO.CLERK 
2017 010-340-404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO.CLERK 
2017 010-340-404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO.CLERK 
2017 010-340-404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO.CLERK 

2017 010-560-420 TELEPHONE 

2017 010-561-420 TELEPHONE 

2017 010-560-421 TELETYPE & RADIO 
2017 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 

VERIZON WIRELESS 2017 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 

so HKJILTH PAin'HERS. 2011 010-561-414 CONTRACT DR./MENTAL HEALTH 

R.KLIART 2017 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
2017 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 

TO, 09/22/201 7 CHK201 PAGE 8 

BATCB. 
DA.TB PO JiJO NKXl CODI! 

------------ CHKV 
200.00 96131 

09/14/2017 JP#2 76.92 
------------ CHKV 

76.92 96132 

09/14/2017 CTY CK 24,221.80 
------------ CHKft 

24,221.80 961.33 

09/14/2017 DIS CK 13,465.03 
------------ CHKft 

13,465.03 !J6134 

09/14/2017 S/O 7,920.00 
------------ CHKft 

7�.920.00 96135 

09/14/2017 100.00 
09/14/2017 100.00 
09/14/2017 200.00 
09/14/2017 200.00 
09/14/2017 200.00 
09/14/2017 100.00 
09/14/2017 200.00 
09/14/2017 200.00 
09/14/2017 100.00 

------------ CBKA 
1,400.llO 96136 

09/18/2017 160.95 
------------ Cl 

160.95 96137 

09/18/2017 JAIL 11-1.52 
------------ Cl 

111.52 96138 

09/18/2017 S/O 230.39 
09/18/2017 126.30 

------------ Cl 
356.69 96139 

09/18/2017 DPS 205.07 
------------ Cl 

205.07 96140 

09/18/2017 JAIL 8, 112. 50 
------------ Cl 

8,.112.50 96141 

09/18/2017 R & B 10.21 
09/18/2017 R & B 17.07 
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m.m 09/2s/2017 OJMP'l 'nlABSPAl!Blfn'. !:1lKCX REGIS'.IER FROM' 09/09/2017 ro, 09/22/2017 

VHliIXlR -

G. GLBl 110SK, DDS 

AJ.L CHRCl<S B1 ACCOlJliT, AL 

 :RUl AC NMIE 

2017 039-620-•44 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
2017 039-620-•44 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
2017 039-620-•44 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
2017 039-620-•44 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
2017 039-620-•44 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 

2017 010-561-•05 INMATE MEDICAL 

OMlE SRCl!S OF TEXl 2017 010-202-:23 FAILURE TO APPEAR !<TAI 
2017 010-202-:23 FAILURE TO APPEAR <TA 
2017 010-202-:23 FAILURE TO APPEAR {<TA) 
2017 010-202- :23 FAILURE TO APPEAR {<TA) 

llJ COHm!ICATIONS 2017 029-455-•23 INTERNET 
2017 010-458-•20 PHONE 

li ClCATiaiS 2017 010-4 57-•20 PHONE 
2017 029-455-•23 INTERNET 

JOEL S'nlJIR' COLLI�TB S 2017 045-625-<:l5 HAULING 
2017 045-625-<25 HAULING 
2017 045-626-<25 Hl'IDLING 

JOEL S'nlJIR' �TH S 2017 045-625-•25 HAULING 
2017 045-625-<25 HAULING 
2017 045-626-<25 llAIJLING 

DA.TR 

09/10/2017 
09/10/2017 
09/18/2017 
09/18/2017 
09/18/2017 

09/18/2017 

09 /19/2017 
09 /19/2017 
09 /1 9/2017 
09/19/2017 

09/22/2017 
09/22/2017 

09 /22/2017 
G9/22/2017 

09/21/2017 
09/21/2017 
09/21/2017 

09/21/2017 
09/21/2017 
09/21/201.7 

VOID DATR,09/22/2017 

J0m. S'l'OART COLil!ISWOl S 2017 04 5- 62 5-<25 HAULING 09/21/2017 
2017 045-625-<25 HAULING 09/21/2017 
2017 045-625-<25 HAULING 09/21/2017 

ClLLC 2017 047 -671-<25 HAULING 09 /21/2017 
2017 045-625-<25 HAULING . 09 /21 /2017 
2017 045-6 25 - <25 HAULING 09 /21 /2017 
2017 045-625-<25 HAULING 09/21/2017 

PO NO 

R & B 
R & B 
R & B 
R & B 
R & B 

JAIL 

JP#1 
JP#2 
JPjj3 
JP#4 

JP#4 
JP#4 

JP#3 
JP#3 

PCTil3 
PCTil3 
PCTil4 

PCT#3 
PCT#3 
PCT#3 

PCT113 
PCT13 
PCT113 

PCT#3 
PCTJl3 
PCT#3 
PCT#3 

CBI201 PAGE 9 

BATCH 
.MIDl CODE 

10 . 10 
10 .10 

298.14 
12 . 12 
10.21 

------------ CHE# 
367.95 96142 

168.00 
--"--------- Cl# 

168.00 96143 

198.00 
66.00 

6. 00 
108.00 

------------ Cl# 
378.00 96144 

54.99 
141.56 

------------ CHKB 
196.55 96235 

115 . 90 
35.00 

------------ CHK# 
150.90 96236 

915.55 
192.01 
434.64 

------------ Cl 
1�542.20 2785 

7 71.05 
764.47 
787.77 

------------ *VOID* 
2,.323.29 2786 

838 . 02 
713.01 
567 . 64 

------------ Cl 
2.278.67 2787 

1,554.77 
1 , 551 . 48 

389 .41 
2,717.19 

------------ Cl# 
6_.212.85 27811 
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DATi 09/25/2017  TRMSPARElCY rnECX: RBGISTER PRCft, fl9}0'l/2017 TQ, 09/22}2017 
AL rnECKS BARI AC' AL 

VElR ll AC<Dil l!lmBHR  RMR DATE 

09/21/2017 
09/21/2017 
09/21/2017 
09/21/2017 
09/21/2017 

PO l!IO 

CEIK201 PAGE 10 

BATCH 
1IMO!DIT CODE 

IlVID STEil TROCKilf 

DAVID STEDI TROCKDIG 

DAVID S'l'Eil TROCKilf 

llILSOl OJLVBRTS. DR: 

S01'H TI. llART,.LLC 

CK&G LLC 

Cl&G LLC 

C.UiMHRS DiUSl S1.'0l'I 

CONH CRUSHED S'l'ORB 

COl CRUSHED ST01l1I 

2017 0-7-671-425 HAULING 
2017 0-5-625-425 Hl\DLING 
2017 0'5-625-425 HAULING 
2017 0'5-625-425 HAULING 
2017 O•S-625-425 HAULING 

2017 O•S-626-425 HAULING 
2017 0-5-626-425 HAULING 

2017 0-5-625-425 HAULING 

2017 0,5-620-393 CULVERTS 
2017 O•S-620-393 CULVERTS 

2017 045-620-353 TIRES & TUBES 
2017 045-620-353 TIRES & TUBES 
2017 0•5-620-353 TIRES & TUBES 

2017 045-625-425 HAIJLING 
2017 045-626-425 HA!JLING 
2017 045-626-425 HA!JLING 

2017 045-625-425 HA!JLING 
2017 045-625-425 HA!JLING 
2017 047-725-425 HA!JLING 
2017 045-625-425 HA!JLING 

2017 045-625-392 GRAVEL 

2017 045-625-392 GRAVEL 
2017 045-625-392 GRAVEL 
2017 045-625-392 GRAVEL 
2017 045-625-392 GRAVEL 

2017 045-626·392 GRAVEL 
2017 045-626-392 GRAVEL 

09/21/2017 
09/21/2011 

VOJD IlTI!,09}21/2017 

09/21/2017 

09/21/2017 
09/21/2017 

09/21/2017 
09/21/2017 
09/21/2017 

09/21/2017 
09/21/2017 
09/21/2017 

09/21/2017 
09/21/2017 
09/21/2017 
09/21/2017 

09/21/2017 

09/21/2017 
09/21/2017 
09/21/2017 
09/21/2017 

PCT!l3 
PCT!l3 
PCT!l3 
PCT!l3 
PCT!l3 

PCT!l4 
PCT!l4 

PCT# 3  

PCT#3 
PCT#4 
PCT#4 

PCT#3 
PCT#3 
PCT#3 
PCT#3 

PCT#3 

PCT#3 
PCT#3 
PCT#3 
PCT#3 

09/21/2017 PCT#4 
09/21/2017 PCT#4 

734. 58 
385.91 
730.45 
185.43 

1,819.86 
------------ CHKJI 

3,856.23 2789 

133.19 
273.05 

------------ *VO.ID� 
406.24 2790 

638.24 
------------ CHKJI 

638. 24 2791 

44 6 .40 
12, 954.60 

------------ CHKJI 
13,41>1.00 2792 

1,820.51 
1,380.66 
1,210.36 

------------ CHKJI 
4 ,. 411.53 2793 

387.24 
579 . 92 
289.85 

------------ CHKJI 
1 ,257.01 2794 

778.05 
820.73 

1,519.82 
1,348.52 

------------ Clft 
4,467.12 2795 

J.65. 41! 
------------ Clft 

165.48 2796 

181.62 
3 ,408 . 06 
3,748.26 

64 7 . 1() 
------------ Clft 

7,985.04 

93.41! 
393 . 42 

2797 
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DATB 09/25/2017 C0MFrR0L 'nZABSPARBHCY � RBGIS'.IER PR(l, 09/09/2017 TQ, 09/22/2017 raK201 PAGE 1l. 
AL :E BARK  : AL 

VKlfOR lmME AC.'COl. JilUMBER   llNIE: 

catl CROSHIW STORE 

CQrulERS CRUSHI S'.!Ol 

CORHERS CROSHI STOl 

I:mVID STEDI TRUCKil 

2017 045-623-392 GRAVEL 
2017 045-623-392 GRAVEL 

2017 047-757-392 MATERIALS 

2017 047-659-3:92 MATERIALS 
2017 047-648-3:92 MATERIALS 
2017 047-651-3:92 MATERIALS 
2017 047-661-392 MATERIALS 

2017 045-624-3:92 GRAVEL 

201.7 045-626-425 HAULING 
20i7 045-626-425 HAULING 

FROST CROSHBD STOl CO. INC 201 7 04 5-6 24-392 GRAVEL 

       2017 045-625-392 GRAVEL 
2017 045-625-425 HAULING 

2017 045-625-392 GRAVEL 
2017 045-625-425 HAULING 

JOEL STU1lRT COLRTH S 2017 045-625-425 HAULING 

2017 045-625-425 HAULING 
2017 045-625-425 HAULING 

FAL COl PA'fROL l'lfiD 2018 110-202-100 SAI.ARIBS PAYABLE 

AlilGIK BARIS 2017 110-570-426 TRAVEL & TRAINING 

CWICORD PlICl GRO 2017 110-570-431 YOUTH SERVICES 

DATE 

09/21/2017 
09/21/2017 

09/21/2017 

09/21/2017 
09/21/2017 
09/21/2017 
09/21/2017 

09/21/2017 

0:9/21/2017 
09/21/2017 

09/21/2017 

09/21/2017 
09/21/2017 
0:9/21/2017 
0:9/21/2017 

09/22/2017 
0:9/22/2017 
0:9/22/2ill 7 

09/13/2()17 

0:9/13/2()17 

0:9/13/2ill7 

BATCH 
PONO AMOUNT COl 

------------ CHKD 
486.90 2798 

PCT!ll 1,675.56 
PCT!ll 1,302.96 

------------ CHKD 
2,978.52 2799 

PCT!ll 1,287.12 
------------ CHKD 

1,287.12 2800 

PCT!l2 1�3.06.74 
PCT!l2 3,903.60 
PCT!l2 630.12 
PCT!l2 3,239.94 

------------ CHKD 
9,080.40 2801 

PCTil2 159.00 
------------ CEIKl 

159.00 2802 

PCT!l4 133.19 
PCTll4 273 .06 

------------ CHB:ft 
406.25 2803 

PCT#2 1, 796.47 
------------ CEIKD 

1. 796 .47 2804 

PCT#3 301.50 
PCT!l3 346.73 
PCT#3 1,.084.98 
PCT#3 1,247.73 

------------ CHKD 
2,980.!M 2805 

PCT!l3 771 . 05 
PCT#3 764.47 
PCT!l3 787.77 

------------ CHKD 
2,,323.29 2806 

5,104.47 
------------ CEIKD 

5,104.47 5611 

51044 185.11 
------------ CHKD 

185.11 5612 

51040 1,.103.00 
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llAT!l 09/25/2017 COMP'IRO TRMJSPARB!fCT CHECK RHGISTl!l FROM, 09/G9/2G17 TQ, 09/22/2017 Cl01 PAGE 12 

BATCH 
AMO CODB 

AL Cl BMB: 1\CCDI, AL 

VHR � AC Iml'lKR ACCOUHT -

PAL COIZ PAYROL :n:mn 2oia 1is-202-10Q SALARIES PAYABLE 

JmlPER LOPEZ 2018 115-570-426 TRAVEL & TRAINING 

 YEZAK 2018 115-570-426 TRAVEL & TRAINING 

AC PRIRTil & COPY CEB 2017 115-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

ROCKDALE PAIR ASSOCIATIOl 2017 114-570-416 RESTITUTION MILAM 

DA7E 

09/13/2017 

09/13/2017 

09/13/2017 

09/13/2017 

09/13/2017 

TOTAI. amcKS NRITTHl 

TOTAL VOID CHECKS 

TOTAL amcK AMO 

PO NO 

------------ Cl# 
1,1ll3.00 5613 

10 , 296 .52 
------------ Cl# 

10,296.52 5154 

5Ht75 88.50 
------------ Cl# 

88.50 5155 

51076 88.50 
------------ ClD 

88.50 5156 

51046 88.50 
------------ ClD 

88.50 5157 

51042 287.00 

323,794.63 

2,729.53 
------------

321, 065 . 10 




